
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL JayaSankar Chinda Makunda 2720.00

2 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Giridhari Harijan Eka 1360.00

3 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Debendra Sagar Gibardhan 2720.00

4 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Gaganeswar Bag Goutam 2720.00

5 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Somanath Kharsel Ganesh 2720.00

6 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Kusha Bagarti Kalpabata 3400.00

7 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Khageswar Bar Rudra 2720.00

8 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Susanta Punji Bansidar 2720.00

9 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Sibasankar jani Gora 3400.00

10 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Jayaram Ran daya 2720.00

11 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Niranjan Hans Madan 3400.00

12 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Kaikeyee Bishi Satyanand 3400.00

13 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Dhirendra bisi kalia 2720.00

14 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Dayanidhi rana Ghasiram 3400.00

15 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Balabhadra panda khetramohan 6800.00

16 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Ajita Kata Padu 1360.00

17 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Hirandi Nag Kartik 2720.00

18 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Khambe Majhi kunu 2720.00

19 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Bilambar Nag Snjukata 2040.00

20 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Aswini Kumar Pod Mohan 2720.00

21 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Mahendra Bishi Hali 1360.00

22 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Nikunja Bihari Pujni Bansidar 2720.00

23 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Diprtimayee Panda kishore chandra3400.00

24 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Namita Panda Anup Panda 2720.00

25 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Dibali Kharsel Kshirod 1360.00

26 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Malati pod Madhusudhan 2040.00

27 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Khara Gua Labyasa 1360.00
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28 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Alekha Nag Sahadev 2720.00

29 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Ahalya Nag Sankar 2040.00

30 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Miniketan Hans Parikhita 2720.00

31 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Dhanrujya Mashra Madhusudhan 3400.00

32 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Subhadra Jued Dhanurjya 2040.00

33 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Parikhita Hans lala 2720.00

34 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Basan Bhati Ghanshyam 2040.00

35 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Rabindra jued Chaubana 3400.00

36 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Nilambar Jani Bhoko 3400.00

37 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Amresh kumar Panda Bishambar 5440.00

38 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Jitendra Panda Bishambar 5440.00

39 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL Jhajkishor Gua baldev 3400.00

40 DALGUMA CHHILPAMAL jhajkishor nag pita 3400.00

41 Dalguma Chitamunda Hemanta Bhati Mastaka 3400.00

42 Dalguma Chitamunda Tankadhar Beshra Sardhakara 2040.00

43 Dalguma Chitamunda Saiba Bhati Dhanakumar 2040.00

44 Dalguma Chitamunda Dhabeleswar Bhati Mastaka 2040.00

45 Dalguma Chitamunda Rama Bhati Hemanta 2040.00

46 Dalguma Chitamunda Khageswar Hans Sridhara 2040.00

47 Dalguma Chitamunda Premasila Bhati Kedar 2040.00

48 Dalguma Chitamunda Narahari Bhati Khujaban 2040.00

49 Dalguma Chitamunda Chhabilal Bhati Mastaka 2040.00

50 Dalguma Chitamunda Maniram Bhati Budhiram 2720.00

51 Dalguma Chitamunda Bishikesan Punji Purandhar 2040.00

52 Dalguma Chitamunda Minimichi Punji Ratnakar 2720.00

53 Dalguma Chitamunda Gaganeswar Madhab 2040.00

54 Dalguma Chitamunda Kshetra Bhati Budhi 2720.00

55 Dalguma Chitamunda Sarat Hans Dambarudhar 2040.00

56 Dalguma Chitamunda Keshaba Naik Naikbudha 2040.00

57 Dalguma Chitamunda Matiram Kastapa 2040.00

58 Dalguma Chitamunda Sankar Naik Angad 2720.00

59 Dalguma Chitamunda Narsingha Naik Keshaba 2040.00

60 Dalguma Chitamunda Shyamasundar Pod Bhagirathi 2720.00

61 Dalguma Chitamunda Puspa Chandra Punji Kaibala 2720.00



62 Dalguma Chitamunda Rukmani Bhati Debananda 2040.00

63 Dalguma Chitamunda Jugal Kishore Bhati Padmamukha 2720.00

64 Dalguma Chitamunda Sabita Bhati Nabaraj 2040.00

65 Dalguma Chitamunda Jalandhar Bhati Hiranaya 2040.00

66 Dalguma Chitamunda Nilendri Bhati Krutibas 2040.00

67 Dalguma Chitamunda Shyamasundar Bag madhubana 2040.00

68 Dalguma Chitamunda Kshirod Prasad Bhati chamar 2040.00

69 Dalguma Chitamunda Dhaneswar Pod Sashidhar 1360.00

70 Dalguma Chitamunda Indumati Bhati Keshari 1360.00

71 Dalguma Chitamunda Kabiraj Goud Biswanth 2040.00

72 Dalguma Chitamunda Nabaraj Bhati Hiranaya 2040.00

73 Dalguma Chitamunda Kapurchan Hans Dambarudhar 2040.00

74 Dalguma Chitamunda Tahasil Bhati Keshaba 2040.00

75 Dalguma Chitamunda Makar Bhati Tahasil 2040.00

76 Dalguma Chitamunda Gobinda Bhati Chitrasen 2040.00

77 Dalguma Chitamunda Bhabarangi Hans Dashasena 2040.00

78 Dalguma Chitamunda Ganeshswar MahanandBibhisan 2040.00

79 Dalguma Chitamunda Parikhita Hans Laba 2040.00

80 Dalguma Chitamunda Bhismarathi Mahanand Madhaba 2040.00

81 Dalguma Chitamunda Laxmi Hans Kamadeba 1360.00

82 Dalguma Chitamunda Ugresan Roti Desana 1360.00

83 Dalguma Chitamunda Gopabandhu Roti Chakradhar 1360.00

84 Dalguma Chitamunda Bhubanesar Hans Sahadeb 2720.00

85 Dalguma Chitamunda Ganesh Roti jadumani 1360.00

86 Dalguma Chitamunda Bhanumati Roti Upendra 1360.00

87 Dalguma Chitamunda Lakshya Roti Jadumani 1360.00

88 Dalguma Chitamunda Dukhidhana Roti Madhu 1360.00

89 Dalguma Chitamunda Purna Chandra Roti Bhagabana 2040.00

90 Dalguma Chitamunda Kedar Roti Antaram 1360.00

91 Dalguma Chitamunda Puspa Roti Rikhiram 2040.00

92 Dalguma Chitamunda Premlal roti Hara 1360.00

93 Dalguma Chitamunda Lochani Roti Bhubneswar 1360.00

94 Dalguma Chitamunda Debaraj Akhila 2040.00

95 Dalguma DALGUMA Jadaba Majhi Ramchandra 2720.00



96 Dalguma DALGUMA Baleswar Pod Gopinath 3400.00

97 Dalguma DALGUMA Karunakara Lahajal Ugresan 3400.00

98 Dalguma DALGUMA Duryodhan Lahajal Ugresan 3400.00

99 Dalguma DALGUMA Kapur Majhi Laxman 3400.00

100 Dalguma DALGUMA Debaki Pod Tahasil 3400.00

101 Dalguma DALGUMA Tikaram Pujhari Jhamparu 2720.00

102 Dalguma DALGUMA Rajesh Majhi Ramchandra 3400.00

103 Dalguma DALGUMA Pankaja Pod Ankur 3400.00

104 Dalguma DALGUMA Bholanath Khamari Krupasindhu 3400.00

105 Dalguma DALGUMA Rajani Majhi Khirasindhu 3400.00

106 Dalguma DALGUMA Sridhara Majhi Angada 3400.00

107 Dalguma DALGUMA Bidyadhar majhi Khaga 2720.00

108 Dalguma DALGUMA Basanti Chandi Chitrasen 3400.00

109 Dalguma DALGUMA Ganchu Kanda Khageswar 1360.00

110 Dalguma DALGUMA Eswar Dharua Mohan 3400.00

111 Dalguma DALGUMA Lokeswar Pattanaik Dileswar 3400.00

112 Dalguma DALGUMA Bharat Jued Indra 1360.00

113 Dalguma DALGUMA Jayasingh Majhi Chamara 1360.00

114 Dalguma DALGUMA Jagjiban Pod Baleswar Pod 3400.00

115 Dalguma DALGUMA Tulabati Pattnaik Malaya Pattanaik3400.00

116 Dalguma DALGUMA Sitakanta Pod Gopinath 2720.00

117 Dalguma DALGUMA Jaalendra Kumar Majhi Eka 3400.00

118 Dalguma DALGUMA Kaleswar Chandi Dasru 3400.00

119 Dalguma DALGUMA Dharitri Nag Bhubaneswar 3400.00

120 Dalguma DALGUMA Jugakala kharsel Sarbeswar 3400.00

121 Dalguma DALGUMA Tarachan Majhi Latia 3400.00

122 Dalguma DALGUMA Chanchala Kharsel Tikchan 3400.00

123 Dalguma DALGUMA Haripriya Kharsel Hemanta 3400.00

124 Dalguma DALGUMA Tikman Kharsel Makund 3400.00

125 Dalguma DALGUMA Hemanta Kharsel Balmat 3400.00

126 Dalguma DALGUMA Premlal Majhi Eka 3400.00

127 Dalguma DALGUMA Mohan Chandi Antaru 1360.00

128 Dalguma DALGUMA Khira Majhi Bishnu 3400.00

129 Dalguma DALGUMA Santilata Dalpati Debabar 5440.00



130 Dalguma DALGUMA Raghu Majhi Chrinu 3400.00

131 Dalguma DALGUMA Jogendra Kata Hatiram 2720.00

132 Dalguma DALGUMA Pustam Kata Hatiram 2720.00

133 Dalguma DALGUMA Bedabyasa Nag Rameswar 3400.00

134 Dalguma DALGUMA Ashok ku. Nag Bhika 3400.00

135 Dalguma DALGUMA Hemalata Dharua Mahendra 3400.00

136 Rengalpali Dangariguda ULLASHA PUJHARI MOTILAL 6800.00

137 Rengalpali Dangariguda JURJODHAN NAIK GANDA 6800.00

138 Rengalpali Dangariguda GANESH RAM BHOI DANARA 2720.00

139 Rengalpali Dangariguda BALMATI NIAL DAMU 2720.00

140 Rengalpali Dangariguda SURENDRA NAIK MADHU 1360.00

141 Rengalpali Dangariguda MADHUSUDAN NAIK GHASI 2720.00

142 Rengalpali Dangariguda PARSURAM NAIK GHASI 2720.00

143 Rengalpali Dangariguda DILESWAR NAIK PARSU 1360.00

144 Rengalpali Dangariguda KISHOR CH. NAIK GANAPATI 9520.00

145 Rengalpali Dangariguda MADHUSUDAN PUNJI BANSHI 6800.00

146 Rengalpali Dangariguda SADANANDA MAJHI KUMA 2720.00

147 Rengalpali Dangariguda TIKCHAN KETKI LAXMAN 2720.00

148 Rengalpali Dangariguda DEBA PRIYA PUNJI MADHU 6800.00

149 Rengalpali Dangariguda CHANDRAKALA NAIK LAXMAN 5440.00

150 Rengalpali Dangariguda HAREKRUSHNA NAIK TULSIRAM 2720.00

151 Rengalpali Dangariguda AMAR SINGH NAIK JAGA 6800.00

152 Rengalpali Dangariguda BALAKRUSHNA NAIK AMAR SINGH 6800.00

153 Rengalpali Dangariguda SANGEETA NAIK BALKRUSHNA5440.00

154 Rengalpali Dangariguda SUJATA NAIK BALKRUSHNA5440.00

155 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA MOTILAL PATTNAIK AGADHU 5440.00

156 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA AHALYA DURGA NILANCHALA 5440.00

157 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA AGADU PATTNAIK GHASI 5440.00

158 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA REENA DURGA FAKIRA 5440.00

159 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA SHANKAR LAL HANS RAMA CHANDRA5440.00

160 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA SARALA PRASAD 
PRADHANI MINAKETAN 2720.00

161 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA LINGARAJ SAHU ARJUN 5440.00

162 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA FAKIR MOHAN DURGATANURJAYA 4080.00

163 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA SABITA CHILAGUN DIVISION 5440.00



164 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA CHANDRA SEKHAR ROTIGANGA 1360.00

165 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA GIRIJA SAHU ARJUN 5440.00

166 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA ARJUN SAHU SOMNATH 5440.00

167 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA MRUTUNJAYA BACHHASURENDRA 2720.00

168 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA NILANCHALA DURGA TANURJAYA 5440.00

169 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA PITAMBER DAS BHUBNE 1360.00

170 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA AKILA CHILAGUN UPENDRA 2720.00

171 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA BIKRAM SAHU ARJUN 5440.00

172 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA TRINATH SAHU DAMBARU 4080.00

173 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA PRABHASINI MOHANTYBANSHI 1360.00

174 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA BIRAT PATTNAIK TRILOCKY 2720.00

175 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA BIKRAM PATTNAIK TRILOCHAN 2720.00

176 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA ARABINDA PATTNAIK DHANESWAR2720.00

177 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA ANANTA KU. PATTNAIKDHANESWAR2720.00

178 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA KUM KHARSEL CHANDRA 1360.00

179 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA MUKTA BACHHA DINA 2720.00

180 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA ACHUTANANDA GOUDDAMBARU 2720.00

181 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA MANDAKINI NIAL BHARAT 2720.00

182 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA BAKRIA HARIJAN LABANYA 2720.00

183 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA LOKNATH PATTNAIK JOGINDRA 2720.00

184 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA PRABHAKARA PATTNAIKJOGINDRA 2720.00

185 Rengalpali JHARIAGUDA BISHARBA PATTNAIK JOGINDRA 2720.00

186 rengalpali jHARIAGUDA HEMRAJ SAHU JADU 2720.00

187 rengalpali jHARIAGUDA JALDHAR ROTI RAJIBA 2720.00

188 rengalpali jHARIAGUDA RUTURAJ SAHU JADU 2720.00

189 rengalpali jHARIAGUDA GADADHAR BACHHA BHAGAT 2720.00

190 rengalpali jHARIAGUDA BALISTHA NIAL NARSINGH 2720.00

191 rengalpali jHARIAGUDA SANTOSH KUMAR MOHANTYKALIA 5440.00

192 rengalpali jHARIAGUDA UMASHANKAR PATTNAIKGHASIRAM 2720.00

193 rengalpali jHARIAGUDA MAKUNDA PATTNAIK GHASIRAM 2720.00

194 Rengalpali KACHHARPADAR ASHUTOSH ROUT SUBASH 5440.00

195 Rengalpali KACHHARPADAR HRUSIKESH ROUT SUBASH 5440.00

196 Rengalpali KACHHARPADAR RUPDHAR NIAL KRUSHNA 1360.00

197 Rengalpali KACHHARPADAR BHUBANESWAR NIALRATNA 1360.00



198 Rengalpali KACHHARPADAR KANAKA NIAL AKURA 1360.00

199 Rengalpali KACHHARPADAR KSHAMYA NIDHI NAIKKUNJA 6800.00

200 Rengalpali KACHHARPADAR SUSANTA KU.PATTNAIKRAHASA 5440.00

201 Rengalpali KADOPADAR DURGA PRASAD JAL BHIKARI 2720.00

202 Rengalpali KADOPADAR HARA PRASAD NAIK RAMSINGH 2720.00

203 Rengalpali KADOPADAR LALITA NAIK KAHRA 2720.00

204 Rengalpali KADOPADAR GHANASHYAM NAIK GHAMBHIRA 2720.00

205 Rengalpali KADOPADAR JAYALAL NAIK CHIMAN 6800.00

206 Rengalpali KADOPADAR KHAGESWAR NAIK RAMSINGH 2720.00

207 Rengalpali KADOPADAR CHANDRA NAIK LINGARAJ 6800.00

208 Rengalpali KADOPADAR RAMSHILA SARAP TRILOCHAN 6800.00

209 Rengalpali KADOPADAR GOURA CH. SABAR BHUJBAL 6800.00

210 Rengalpali PANIGAON SACHIN NIAL SHANKAR 2720.00

211 Rengalpali PANIGAON PRAPHULLA PATTNAIKNETRA 2720.00

212 Rengalpali PANIGAON ARUNDHATI PATTNAIKCHINTA 2720.00

213 Rengalpali PANIGAON SAKHI GOPAL BEHERAJAGANNATH 4080.00

214 Rengalpali PANIGAON KURUKSHETRA BEHERAJAGANNATH 2720.00

215 Rengalpali PANIGAON LINGARAJ SABAR JUDHISTHIR 1360.00

216 Rengalpali PANIGAON RAM PRASAD NAIK RAMNATH 2720.00

217 Rengalpali PANIGAON JUGESWAR GOPAL KALIA 6800.00

218 Rengalpali PANIGAON PITAMBAR SABAR KOUSIK 1360.00

219 Rengalpali PANIGAON KUMUDINI GOPAL KHIRA 6800.00

220 Rengalpali PANIGAON PUSPALATA PATTNAIKMANORANJAN1360.00

221 Rengalpali PANIGAON DURYODHAN SABAR JUGAL 5440.00

222 Rengalpali RENGALPALI KHIRASINDHU POD MAHESWAR 5440.00

223 Rengalpali RENGALPALI JAYANTI PUNJI RABI 5440.00

224 Rengalpali RENGALPALI JAMUNA GOPAL SIDHHESWAR5440.00

225 Rengalpali RENGALPALI OM PRAKASH NIAL ARKSHIT 2720.00

226 Rengalpali RENGALPALI SUSUIL DAS KABI 1360.00

227 Rengalpali RENGALPALI PUSPANJALI NAIK KIRTTAN 2720.00

228 Rengalpali RENGALPALI SUSANTA KU. PATTNAIKRAHASA 5440.00

229 Rengalpali RENGALPALI RAHASA BIHARI PATTNAIKSIBA 5440.00

230 Rengalpali RENGALPALI TAPAN PUNJI RABI 4080.00

231 Rengalpali RENGALPALI BAHADUR MAJHI GANAPATI 2720.00



232 Rengalpali RENGALPALI SOBHA CHANDRA MAJHIGANAPATI 1360.00

233 Rengalpali RENGALPALI MADHUSUDAN MAJHIGANAPATI 1360.00

234 Rengalpali RENGALPALI SAMBHU CHANDI RATNAKAR 1360.00

235 Rengalpali RENGALPALI JAJATI NAIK RADHA 2720.00

236 Rengalpali RENGALPALI MAKARA NAIK DAMBARU 2720.00

237 Rengalpali RENGALPALI JALANDHAR KAIBARTADHANSAI 2720.00

238 Rengalpali RENGALPALI DUTI KRUSHNA NAIK BAIKUNTHA 2720.00

239 Rengalpali RENGALPALI JAYA MAJHI RAJIBA 2720.00

240 Rengalpali RENGALPALI RAMESH BACHHA JUGAL 1360.00

241 Rengalpali RENGALPALI CHITRASEN MAJHI GANAPATI 2720.00

242 Rengalpali RENGALPALI DANGARLAL PUJHARIJALA 2720.00

243 Rengalpali RENGALPALI  KESHARI PUJHARI JALA 2720.00

244 Rengalpali RENGALPALI KHAGESWAR PUJHARIJALA 1360.00

245 Rengalpali RENGALPALI DEBAKI MAJHI NARSINGH 1360.00

246 Rengalpali RENGALPALI NALINI PUJHARI NABA 2720.00

247 Rengalpali RENGALPALI DEBA MAJHI KESHBA 2720.00

248 Rengalpali RENGALPALI DAMU MAJHI SHYAM 2720.00

249 Rengalpali RENGALPALI ARJUN MAJHI RAJIBA 2720.00

250 Rengalpali RENGALPALI LAXMAN GOPAL ALASU 1360.00

251 Rengalpali RENGALPALI JAYANTI MAJHI KSHETRA 2720.00

252 Rengalpali RENGALPALI BENUDHAR MAJHI GAJA 2720.00

253 Rengalpali RENGALPALI BRAJA GOPAL KALIA 1360.00

254 Rengalpali RENGALPALI CHAKRADHAR NAIK DAMBARU 1360.00

255 Rengalpali RENGALPALI TAPAN KU. PANDA BANMALI 2720.00

256 Rengalpali RENGALPALI CHARAN BACHHA MANU 1360.00

257 Rengalpali RENGALPALI LAXMI KATA LAKSHPATI 1360.00

258 Rengalpali RENGALPALI AKHILA KAND GOURANGA 1360.00

259 Rengalpali RENGALPALI RUPDHAR BACHHA PHULDHAR 2720.00

260 Rengalpali RENGALPALI KUNI BACHHA RUPDHAR 1360.00

261 Baradanga Siuni NARENDRA 
DHANGADA MAJHI GAJANAN 10800.00

262 Baradanga Siuni HIMANCHAL 
PUJHARI RUSIMANI 10800.00

263 Baradanga Siuni PARAMESWAR DH 
MAJHI

GANGA 
DHAR 10800.00

264 Baradanga Siuni BALARAM GOUD GOBINDA 10800.00

265 Baradanga Siuni UPASI GOUD TIKACHAN 10800.00



266 Baradanga Siuni JAYANARAYAN 
PANDA

NILAMADHA
B 10800.00

267 Baradanga Siuni SUMANTA KUMAR 
PANDA

JAYANARAY
AN 10800.00

268 Baradanga Siuni SUSHIL KUMAR 
PANIGRAHI

PURNACHA
NDRA 10800.00

269 Baradanga Siuni CHAITI ROUT MEGHANAD 10800.00

270 Baradanga Siuni CHANDRA ROUT BRAJ 10800.00

271 Baradanga Siuni JUGE NAIK PADAMAN 10800.00

272 Baradanga Siuni KUSHA NAIK RUPA 10800.00

273 Baradanga Siuni MADHAB 
DHANGADA MAJHI GOPINATH 10800.00

274 Baradanga Siuni BIRENDRA KUMAR 
NAIK TIKCHAN 10800.00

275 Baradanga Siuni Narayan Majhi Madhu 10800.00

276 Baradanga Siuni Bashu Majhi Sadan 10800.00

277 Baradanga Siuni Budu Rout Durjan 10800.00

278 Baradanga Siuni Kedar Raut Jayasingh 10800.00

279 Baradanga Siuni DharmI Rout Dhanurjya 5400.00

280 Baradanga Siuni Mangalu Rout Shyam 
Sundar 5400.00

281 Baradanga Siuni Bib Rout Bhagat 5400.00

282 Baradanga Siuni Gopichan Dalpati Jadaba 10800.00

283 Baradanga Siuni Susanta Kumar Panda Baidya 5400.00

284 Baradanga Siuni Krupasindhu Rout Sadan 10800.00

285 Baradanga Siuni Megh Raut Kanak 5400.00

286 Baradanga Siuni Kedar Chandra 
Behera Mansingh 5400.00

287 Baradanga Siuni Khirasindhu Rout Dambarudhar 5400.00

288 Baradanga Siuni Hemanta Jhankar Prahallad 5400.00

289 Baradanga Siuni Damayanti Panda Sanjaya 5400.00

290 Baradanga Siuni Rameswar Rout Baisakhu 5400.00

291 Baradanga Siuni Chandrika Bibhar Giridhari 5400.00

292 Baradanga Siuni Rudra Bag Benudhar 5400.00

293 Baradanga Siuni Rikhiram Bag Kusha 5400.00

294 Baradanga Siuni Makardhwaj Majhi Hara 5400.00

295 Baradanga Siuni Gorekha Mangaraj Loknath 5400.00

296 Baradanga Siuni Chaturbhuja Bag Bagu 5400.00

297 Baradanga Siuni Parikhita Rout Dambaru 5400.00

298 Baradanga Siuni Kamal Lochan Bhanja Kshirod 5400.00

299 Baradanga Siuni Madhaba Dh. Majhi Trilochan 5400.00



300 Baradanga Siuni Baidar Bag Kamal 
Lochan 5400.00

301 Baradanga Siuni Narasing Bag Kushmal 5400.00

302 Baradanga Siuni Bidyadhar Raut Mayadhar 5400.00

303 Baradanga Siuni Ganesh Raut Dambaru 5400.00

304 Baradanga Siuni Tirtha Majhi Bharat 5400.00

305 Baradanga Siuni Goura Chandra 
Mangaraj Tankadhar 5400.00

306 Baradanga Siuni Kasinath Panda Tribhuban 5400.00

307 Baradanga Siuni Amit Kumar Panda Kashinath 5400.00

308 Baradanga Siuni Kusha Naik Rupa 5400.00

309 Baradanga Siuni Ghan Majhi Narayan 5400.00

310 Baradanga Siuni Sitaram Rout Jayasingh 5400.00

311 Baradanga Siuni Khageswar Majhi Jhina 5400.00

312 Baradanga Siuni Satyanarayan 
DhangadaMajhi Gajanan 5400.00

313 Baradanga Siuni Ajit Behera Uma 5400.00

314 Baradanga Siuni Manoranjan Pujhari Himanchal 10800.00

315 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Badi ketaki Juge ketaki 2720.00

316 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Baikuntha ketaki Purundhar 2720.00

317 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Bajendra Punji Sibakanta 2720.00

318 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Balmuknd Choudhuri Mohan 
Choudhuri

3400.00

319 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Basanta Naik Radheshiam 
Naik

3400.00

320 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Bhanu prasad naik RAADHESH
YAM NAIK

2720.00

321 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Bholanat Bag Gopinath Bag 2040.00

322 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Bhubaneswar Rana Gopa 2040.00

323 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA bhujabal rana Judisthir 
Rana

3400.00

324 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Bijay Rana Lachhu 3400.00

325 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Bikaram yadab Biranchi 
yadab

3400.00

326 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Bikash ranjan 
Panigrahi

Chatanya 4080.00

327 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Binod Chudhury Simadhari 5440.00

328 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Kailash  Bag Abhimanyu 4080.00

329 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Bishnu Charan 
Choudhuri

Simadri 3400.00

330 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Chhine Hati Kanhu 
charan

3400.00

331 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Chilabati Pod Chakara 1360.00

332 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Dalimba Bag Haras 4080.00

333 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA DAMBRUDHAR NAIK Kshetra 
Mohan

3400.00



334 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Debaraj Dundika Pita Dundika 2720.00

335 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Dhanabal Bag Ruchean Bag 2040.00

336 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Dhermandra Bag Sasi bhusan 2720.00

337 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Dhukhalu Punji Tanu 3400.00

338 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Disembar Punji Ganesh 1360.00

339 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Durbal majhi singh majhi 2720.00

340 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Durjan bag BRAJA DIAN 2720.00

341 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Dusila Pinji Sardulal 3400.00

342 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Gaja Naik abhi Naik 2040.00

343 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Ganashshyam Nial Abhimanyu 4080.00

344 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Ganesh Bag Hara Bag 3400.00

345 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Gopabandhu Bag Benudhar 3400.00

346 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Hemanta Bag Sukru Bag 2720.00

347 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Hemaraj Bag Sana Bag 3400.00

348 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Himansu Punji tashil 3400.00

349 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Hiradi Naik Shripati Naik 2720.00

350 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Indira Naik Durga Naik 3400.00

351 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Jagijagiban Durga Udanath 
Durga

3400.00

352 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Jagnnath Nag Giridhari 3400.00

353 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Jal Bag Purandar 3400.00

354 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Jaladhar Puda Gobrdhan 3400.00

355 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Jaleswar punji sananda 
punji

3400.00

356 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA jauban Punji Jai 3400.00

357 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA jeet Bag Shibasankar 3400.00

358 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Jyostnarani Hans Sontas Hans 2720.00

359 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Kabi Bag Sadan 2040.00

360 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Kabi harijan danu 2720.00

361 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Kaibalya Ketaki Kuma 4080.00

362 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Kalu Bag agin 3400.00

363 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Karuna Naik Kamala 4080.00

364 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Kashinath Rana Shukala rana 2720.00

365 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Kaushalya Pod Debakeshan 
pod

3400.00

366 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Krupa Ketaki Hara 2720.00

367 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Kruphasindu Panigrahi Dramu 3400.00



368 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Krushana chandra 
dundikya

LAXMAN 2040.00

369 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Krushana chandra pod Pare Pod 2040.00

370 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Kshetra Mohan Naik Jugalcharan 2040.00

371 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Kshirasindhu Bag Paleswar 3400.00

372 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Kulendra Rana tunu rana 3400.00

373 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Kunjabana Hati Laxmi 1360.00

374 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Kuntala Naik Kherramohan 4080.00

375 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Kunti Bag Panchu 2720.00

376 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Kuraswar Nial Benudhar 1360.00

377 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Lalshmi Rana Bana rana 2720.00

378 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Lingraj bag Gobhardhan 4080.00

379 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Madhaba Naik Baladeb 2720.00

380 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Malliswarn Naik Jadu Naik 2040.00

381 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Mana Naik Ganesh 1360.00

382 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Managobinda Sunani gora 2720.00

383 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Manamohan Naik SUDARSHA
N

2040.00

384 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Mardaraj Mashra Hiranya 3400.00

385 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Mataki Ketaki paremeswar 2720.00

386 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Mohini punji Baldeb 2040.00

387 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA mukhanda Bag MANURAM 
BAG

4080.00

388 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Muralidhar Dutga Bibhishan 3400.00

389 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Naba kishor Goud 
(Punji

Ugre 3400.00

390 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Nabadi pod Gupteswar 1360.00

391 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA nanda Pujhari dandaka 
Pujhari

3400.00

392 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Narendra Punji Kurukshetra 3400.00

393 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Niranjan Punji Damu 3400.00

394 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Pabitra pod Kaleswar 3400.00

395 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Pachindra pungi Chhabi Punji 1360.00

396 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Padu Rana PABITRA 
RANA

4080.00

397 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA palak pod paramelal 
pod

1360.00

398 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Palsing Nag Bagat 2720.00

399 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Panchanan Choudhari Simadhari 2720.00

400 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Pani Tandi KHOTLU 
tandi

3400.00

401 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Premlal Bag Chatur Bag 3400.00



402 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Premlal Dundika Laksman 1360.00

403 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Purun Naik Padaru 2720.00

404 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Purusottam thela Bhupaneswar 
 thela

2720.00

405 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Rahasa Naik sadhananda 3400.00

406 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Rajakar Pod Rukdhar Pod 2720.00

407 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Ramani naik gohul naik 2040.00

408 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA ratni dundika PREMALAL 
RANA

1360.00

409 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Rodana ketaki Lokhanat 2040.00

410 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Roshan Naik Mohan 1360.00

411 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Rukdhara Pod Saheb Pod 4080.00

412 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Rukmani Chilagun sadan 3400.00

413 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Sabita Naek Raghunath 
Naek

1360.00

414 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Sadanandan Podh Narayan 3400.00

415 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA sadasiba Rana DHANESWA
R

4080.00

416 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Sambaru Naik Chhediprasad 
 NAIK

2720.00

417 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Sanabutu Goud Sadhu 2720.00

418 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Santosh bag Pitambar 1360.00

419 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Sasi Ketaki Edi 1360.00

420 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Satyabhama panigrahi Premaswar 3400.00

421 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Shankar Bag Laichan 3400.00

422 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA shulaya Naik Jantra Naik 3400.00

423 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Sibdheswar Dishi Bisi 3400.00

424 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Sibsaprasad majhi Dramu 3400.00

425 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Sidheswar Rana Kushi 2720.00

426 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA sidhu Chandi Goleke 1360.00

427 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Sido Punji biju Punji 2040.00

428 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA sindrika ketaki         Debanand 
ketaki

2720.00

429 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Somanath pod Gupteswar 2040.00

430 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Sontas Hans Jujal Hans 2720.00

431 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Sube Ketaki Ramnath 3400.00

432 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Sudan Naik Sunadhar 2720.00

433 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Sukanti Rana Chandra 
Shik Rana

2720.00

434 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Surendras Kumar 
Rana

Kanhu 
charan

2040.00

435 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Thana sundar bag Kaluram 2720.00



436 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Tribikram yadab Biranchi 
yadab

2040.00

437 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Trinatha majhi RAJIB 1360.00

438 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Trinatha Rana Sankar 2720.00

439 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Ujala sunani Managobinda 
 sunani

1360.00

440 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Upendra Bag Sidheswar 
bag

2720.00

441 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Khirasindhu Punji Madhu 1360.00

442 MAJHIGUDA MAJHIGUDA Potana Punji Hiranya 1360.00

443 DUDUKATHENGA DHOBENCHANCHARA Sushila Kata Ghanashyam 3400.00

444 DUDUKATHENGA DHOBENCHANCHARA Padma Pujhari Kamlu 3400.00

445 DUDUKATHENGA DHOBENCHANCHARA Kamlu Pujhari Jayaram 3400.00

446 DUDUKATHENGA DHOBENCHANCHARA Baladeb Jhankar Maheswar 3400.00

447 DUDUKATHENGA KHALIGAD GANESH LADUA MADHABA 5440.00

448 DUDUKATHENGA KHALIGAD RABIRAM LADUA
DHANURJAY
A 5440.00

449 DUDUKATHENGA KHALIGAD BHUBANE LADUA MADHABA 2720.00

450 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Dillip KU.panda Markandeswar5400.00

451 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Dhiraj Ku. Panda Dillip 5400.00

452 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Niraj Ku. Panda Dillip 5400.00

453 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Makaranda Kata Madhaba 5400.00

454 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Sahadeb Rothi Tularam 2700.00

455 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Madhaba Nag bharat 5400.00

456 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Dhanurya Bemal Sobha 5400.00

457 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Tarachan Bemal Sobha 5400.00

458 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Manorama Bemal Manjit 5400.00

459 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Chairman Pujhari Ganapati 5400.00

460 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Bhumisuta Kata Raising 5400.00

461 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Basudeb Dh.Majhi Kambuswar 5400.00

462 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Samrath Naik Narayan 5400.00

463 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Kailash Kata Harishankar 2720.00

464 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Dilip Naik Sadan 5400.00

465 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Bahadur Nag Akhila 5400.00

466 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Mangaraj Nag Kamal` 5400.00

467 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Rahasa Nag Debi Pr. 5400.00

468 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Dharmu kata Bhagirathi 2700.00

469 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Mukunda Kata Bhagirathi 2700.00



470 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Lalita Kata Bhagabana 2700.00

471 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Rajindra Kata Pada 5400.00

472 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Kshirasindhu Banua Duryodhan 2700.00

473 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Linga Naik Dharmu 5400.00

474 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Basudeb Kata Dayanidhi 5400.00

475 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Jgabandhu nag banshidhar 2700.00

476 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Gurubari Kata Surendra 5400.00

477 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Pratap Nag banshidhar 2700.00

478 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Banshidhar Nag Samudhar 5400.00

479 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Laxman Nag Samudhar 5400.00

480 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Makranda Naik Singa 5400.00

481 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Mohan Nag Purna 5400.00

482 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Durbal Kata Padman 5400.00

483 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Premlal Nag ratan 2700.00

484 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Lalita Nag ratan 2700.00

485 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Kumara Kata nara 5400.00

486 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Dinabndhu Nag Nakul 2700.00

487 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Tahasil Nag Bhubaneswar 2700.00

488 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Phagun Naik Dashru 5400.00

489 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Tulsiram Banua Garud 5400.00

490 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Nadi Nag Ratan 2700.00

491 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Kanchan Bharasagaria Bhibe 5400.00

492 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Santosh Nag Pitambar 5400.00

493 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Patiram Kata Madhba 5400.00

494 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Chapan Nag Gopal 2700.00

495 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Shankar Nag Rameswar 2700.00

496 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Sunaphula Naik Dhanu 2700.00

497 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Phagun Naik Chamara 2700.00

498 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Laxman Naik Bhagatram 5400.00

499 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA makardhwaj Naik Iswar 2700.00

500 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Dhanurya Nag Kailash 5400.00

501 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Dharmanda Nag Bharat 5400.00

502 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Tillotama Nag rahasa 2700.00

503 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Debi Pr.Nag Akhila 2700.00



504 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Shankar Nag Pitambar 5400.00

505 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Upendra Sabar Manjit 2700.00

506 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Chaitanya sabar Raja 2720.00

507 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Debising Nag Bhubaneswar 2700.00

508 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Sahadeb nag Bhubaneswar 5400.00

509 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Tara Nag Kshirasindhu 5400.00

510 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Hema Nag Kshetramani 5400.00

511 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Krupa Naik Mangu 4080.00

512 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Ukia Kata Somanatha 5400.00

513 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Tile Nag Mardaraj 5400.00

514 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Pareswar Kata Rabi 5400.00

515 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Dutika Kata Kshirasindhu 5400.00

516 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Gangadhar Punji Tike 5400.00

517 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Jagannath Bag Narayana 5400.00

518 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Pabitra kata Arjun 5400.00

519 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Ghnashyam Kata Bhujabal 5400.00

520 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Bhujbal Kata Arjun 5400.00

521 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Bhagatram Naik Karmu 5440.00

522 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Daitari Naik Bhagatram 5440.00

523 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Baikuntha Gopal Rushi 5400.00

524 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Bhingraj  Nag Kailash 5400.00

525 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Bikram Nag Damodar 5400.00

526 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Lokanatha Kata Dambarudhar 5400.00

527 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Karunakara Kata Ganapati 5400.00

528 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Ripu  Nag Akhila 5400.00

529 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Dambarudhar kata Ganapati 4050.00

530 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Khageswar kata Dambarudhar 4050.00

531 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Basudeb Nag Samudhar 4050.00

532 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Laxmidhar kata ganapati 4050.00

533 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Jubraj Nag digambar 4050.00

534 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Digambar Nag jayasing 4050.00

535 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Dambarudhar kata Bhagirathi 5400.00

536 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Umesh Kata Bhokardhan 4050.00

537 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Bidyadhar Kata nara 4050.00



538 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Mathura Nag Keshari 4050.00

539 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Sudanand Nag Keshari 4050.00

540 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Nabin Nag jaleswar 4050.00

541 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Pareswar nag jaleswar 4050.00

542 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Sebani Nag jaleswar 4050.00

543 DUDUKATHENGA DUDUKATHENGA Dayanidhi Kata Balabhadra1 4050.00

544 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KSHYAMA RAUT TULARAM RAUT1360.00

545 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA TANKADHAR BHATRIAKESHAB BHATRIA1360.00

546 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA HEMANTA DHANGADAMAJHILABA DHANGADAMAJHI2720.00

547 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KUSHA DHANGADAMAJHIPHAGUNU 1360.00

548 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA RATI DHANGDAMAJHIPHAGNU 1360.00

549 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA URMILA DHANGDAMAJHKRUSHNA DHANGDAMAJHI1360.00

550 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BALABHADRA CHHATRIAHAGRU CHHATRIA1360.00

551 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA MADHAB NAIK RATNAKAR NAIK1360.00

552 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA CHANDRA SEKHAR NAIKBHAGBANA NAIK2720.00

553 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA
NIRMALAPURNACHA
NDRA NITYANANDA NAIK1360.00

554 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KABI PATRA SUNADHAR PATRA1360.00

555 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DHANURJAYA DH.MAJHICHAITANYA DH.MAJHI1360.00

556 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JUBRAJ BESHRA THABIRA BESHRA2720.00

557 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SUDARSHAN SETHY JAYARAM SETHY1360.00

558 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SUGRIB DH.MAJHI BHUBANESWAR DH. MAJHI1360.00

559 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SURYA MAJHI RABI MAJH 1360.00

560 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BASANTA KUMAR NAIKBHABANI NAIK2720.00

561 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SADAN MAJHI RATHA MAJHI1360.00

562 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA RATNI BESHRA BALABHADRA BESHRA1360.00

563 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SUBASH BESHRA BALABHADRA BESHRA1360.00

564 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KISHOR CHANDRA NAIKTANKADHAR NAIK2720.00

565 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KESHAB KHAMARI KHAGESWAR KHAMARI1360.00

566 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHIKARI CHARAN NAIKBHABANI SHANKAR NAIK1360.00

567 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA CHAMRU KOCHIA DANARDAN KOCHIA1360.00

568 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BAIDYANATH DANDASENACHUDAMANI DANDASENA1360.00

569 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA RAME MAJHI NAREN MAJHI2720.00

570 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA RAMSINGH PRADHANIDAMBARU PRADHANI1360.00

571 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PRAPHULLA MAJHI RAME MAJHI 1360.00



572 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA CHAMARU MAJHI RATHI MAJHI 1360.00

573 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA TARULATA DH.MAJHI BALESWAR DH.MAJHI1360.00

574 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SUNADHAR MAJHI BAISAKHU MAJHI2720.00

575 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DHOBANI DALPATI JADAB DALPATI1360.00

576 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA LAXMAN BESHRA GOBINDA BESHRA1360.00

577 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DILLIP MUND SATYANARAYAN MUND2720.00

578 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA MATHURA BESHRA BIRBAL BESHRA2720.00

579 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SESHADEV THAKUR SARADAPRASAD THAKUR2720.00

580 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SADANE MAJHI HARI NMAJHI1360.00

581 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA NANDA MAJHI SUKCHAN MAJHI1360.00

582 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SUKCHAN MAJHI TULSA MAJHI2720.00

583 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JAKTANANDA PATRA SATRUGHANA PATRA1360.00

584 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BISWANATH NAG KARTIKA NAG1360.00

585 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA CHOUDHURY RANA MAKUNDA RANA1360.00

586 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA RAMAKANTA RANA ANIRUDHA RANA1360.00

587 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BUDHIRAM DANDASENASOMNATH DANDSENA2720.00

588 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SADANANDA TANDI TUNU TANDI 1360.00

589 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PABITRA MAJHI GIRIDHARI MAJHI1360.00

590 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DAMBARUDHAR NAIKJAGANNATH NAIK1360.00

591 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SIBA PRASAD PATRA NAKA MALI 1360.00

592 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA LACHHMAN NAIK KAMAL NAIK 2720.00

593 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SINGHA MAJHI CHANDRA MAJHI1360.00

594 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA RAISINGH MAJHI NANDA MAJHI1360.00

595 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA MAKARANDA MAJHI KRUPA MAJHI1360.00

596 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHUBANESWAR NAG KARTIKA NAG1360.00

597 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KUNJA PUJHARI MUKUNDA PUJHARI1360.00

598 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHUBNE MAJHI LUDAR MAJHI2720.00

599 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SANTA MAJHI ANIRUDHA MAJHI1360.00

600 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KSHIRASINDHU RANAANTARAM RANA1360.00

601 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PADMALOCHAN MAJHIRATNAKAR  MAJHI1360.00

602 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KUNDAN MAJHI GIRIDHARI MAJHI1360.00

603 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DAMODAR MAJHI SUNADHAR MAJHI2720.00

604 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHUBANESWAR RANAKHAGAPATI RANA1360.00

605 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA MINIKETAN DH. MAJHILABA DH. MAJHI1360.00



606 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SAKUNTALA RANA NILAMBAR RANA1360.00

607 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SURENDRA RANA INDRA RANA 1360.00

608 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA NARSINGH TANDI TUNU TANDI 2720.00

609 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SURAMYA RANJAN SARABUKUSHA SARABU1360.00

610 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DURYODHAN RANA BHOLANATH RANA1360.00

611 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JUGESWAR MAJHI RUPDHAR MAJHI1360.00

612 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SITARAM MAJHI KURUBAL MAJHI1360.00

613 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA MALAY KUMAR SARABUKAMALA KANTA SARABU2720.00

614 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA ACHYUTA RANA KHIRADHAR RANA1360.00

615 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PADMAN RANA KHIRADHAR RANA1360.00

616 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KRUSHNA CHANDRA SAHUGANASHYAM SAHU1360.00

617 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BIKRAM KUMAR SAHUKRUSHNA CH SAHU1360.00

618 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BISWARANJAN SAHU SOMESWAR SAHU2720.00

619 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SABITA KHANSAMA RABINDRA KHANSAMA2720.00

620 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA TRILOCHAN RANA UMASANKAR RANA2720.00

621 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KESAB NAIK SANKAR NAIK1360.00

622 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PURNACHANDRA NAIKKESARI NAIK 1360.00

623 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA RAJIBA NAIK KESABA NAIK1360.00

624 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BAMDEB MEHER JAGANNATH MEHER1360.00

625 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA UDAYANATH NAIK BHABANI NAIK1360.00

626 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA Nuriji Besra PARIKHIT BESHRA2720.00

627 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA GAJANAN SAHU GANASHYAM SAHU1360.00

628 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JAMBUBATI SAHU PRADEEP SAHU2720.00

629 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PRADEEP KUMAR SAHUGAJANAN SAHU2720.00

630 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHABANI SANKAR BESHRAHURSIKESH BESHRA1360.00

631 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KAIKEYI SAHU GAJANAN SAHU1360.00

632 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KESABA NAIK GOBIND MALI2720.00

633 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA THABIRA MAJHI HEM MAJHI 1360.00

634 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SUSANTA SATNAMI BADRI NATH SATNAMI1360.00

635 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA RATAN NAIK DINABANDHU NAIK2720.00

636 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DIGAMBAR NAIK DINABANDHU NAIK1360.00

637 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DULLABHA NAIK DINABANDHU NAIK1360.00

638 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHUBANESWAR NAIKPARIKHIT NAIK1360.00

639 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA GHASIRAM ROUT CHAITAN ROUT1360.00



640 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA RUPDHAR DH MAJHI KALIA DH MAJHI2720.00

641 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KISHOR CH KOCHIA MADHAB KOCHIA1360.00

642 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KRUSHNA DAMBA RAJIBA 1360.00

643 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA MAHESWAR NAG SANU NAG 1360.00

644 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHIKARI CHARAN NAIKBHABANI NAIK2720.00

645 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA NARA BESHRA JAGA BESHRA1360.00

646 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BIBHUTI BHUSAN PUROHITSWARNA PUROHIT1360.00

647 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA UMAKANTA KATA DURYODHAN KATA1360.00

648 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA CHAMPA BESHRA NARA BESHRA1360.00

649 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DEBANANDA MAJHI AKHILA MAJHI1360.00

650 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHANUMATI BESHRA JUGESWAR BESHRA2720.00

651 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JUGESWAR BESHRA NARA BESHRA2720.00

652 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JAYA CHHATRIA MANGAL CHHATRIYA2720.00

653 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA THABIRA BESHRA GHASIRAM BESHRA1360.00

654 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BENUDHAR MAJHI PADMAN MAJHI1360.00

655 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA ASHOK KUMAR THAKURNARENDRA THAKUR1360.00

656 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA GAJENDRA BESHRA JANU BESHRA1360.00

657 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA AMIT KUMAR SAHU BAIRABA SAHU2720.00

658 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SANKAR MAJHI MUKUNDA MAJHI1360.00

659 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DUKHISHYAM MAJHI SANKAR MAJHI1360.00

660 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA CHUDAMANI MAJHI DASAMATA MAJHI1360.00

661 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHANUMATI CHALAN DHANURYA CHALAN1360.00

662 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SWATI MAJHI BIRBAL MAJHI1360.00

663 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA GIRDHARI NIAL SIRA NIAL 1360.00

664 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JAGANNATH DH MAJHIRAJIBA DH MAJHI1360.00

665 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DHANESWAR DH MAJHICHAITNYA DH MAJHI2720.00

666 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA ASTAMI BESHRA MADHAB BESHRA2720.00

667 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PARSU BESHRA GHASIRAM BESHRA1360.00

668 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PURNAMI KHAMARI MADHU KHAMARI1360.00

669 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA ISWAR MAJHI PADMAN MAJHI1360.00

670 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JITENDRIYA SAHU DULLABHA SAHU1360.00

671 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BIBHUTI PRADHANI SATYA PRADHANI1360.00

672 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SENAPATI MAJHI JAGANNATH MAJHI1360.00

673 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA TIKCHAN MAJHI MAHESWAR MAJHI1360.00



674 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHUBANESWAR PATRAKUMARA PATRA1360.00

675 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JUGESWAR MAJHI JAGABANDHU MAJHI1360.00

676 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KHITIRAM DH MAJHI LABA DH MAJHI1360.00

677 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA OM PRAKASH BESHRAJABAHARLAL BESHRA1360.00

678 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KUNJADEB KHARSEL KADAM KHARSEL1360.00

679 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KADAM KHARSEL LAXMAN KHARSEL1360.00

680 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA HARA PANIGRAHI DUKHMAL PANIGRAHI1360.00

681 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DILIP BESHRA JABAHARLAL BESHRA1360.00

682 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHARAT DH MAJHI BHUBANESWAR MAJHI1360.00

683 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA MUKUNDA DH MAJHI CHAITNYA DH BMAJHI1360.00

684 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BISWANATH DH MAJHICHAITNYA DH MAJHI1360.00

685 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHIKARI CH BESHRA MADAN MOHAN BESHRA1360.00

686 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JABAHARLAL BESHRAANTARAM BESHRA1360.00

687 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SUMANI MAJHI DASRATH MAJHI1360.00

688 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHARAT KUMAR SAHUJADAB SAHU 1360.00

689 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SOMNATH PRADHANIBASUDEB PRADHANI1360.00

690 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHUJBAL BHATI RATAN BHATI1360.00

691 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA NILAMBAR BISHI GHASIRAM BISHI1360.00

692 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DURYODHAN BESHRAJADUMANI BESHRA1360.00

693 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PHAGANU MAJHI GOBIND MAJHI1360.00

694 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BALESWAR DH MAJHIBHUBANESWAR MAJHI1360.00

695 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA NABINA MAJHI PADARIA MAJHI1360.00

696 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SUSHIL BESHRA BALABHADRA BESHRA1360.00

697 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA RAMESWAR DH MAJHIGOPINATH DH MAJHI1360.00

698 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PINTU BESHRA RAMAKANTA BESHRA1360.00

699 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BRAJA DALPATI JADAB DALPATI1360.00

700 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA RUTURAJ BESHRA BIRBAL BESHRA1360.00

701 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHIKARI CH ARAN MAJHIKURTIBAS MAJHI1360.00

702 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA AKHILA MAJHI GANESH MAJHI1360.00

703 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PRASANTA KUMAR THAKURJAGADANANDA THAKUR1360.00

704 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA TRILOCHAN MAJHI CHAKRADHAR MAJHI1360.00

705 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SIMANCHAL PRADHANISATYA PRADHANI1360.00

706 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHANUMATI NAYAK DHANESWAR SATNAMI1360.00

707 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA TRILOCHAN MAJHI JUGA MAJHI 1360.00



708 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA NETRA SATNAMI BAIDYANATH SATNAMI1360.00

709 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA HARIPRIYA PRADHANIBASUDEB PRADHANI1360.00

710 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JAYARAM HANS JADU HANS 1360.00

711 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JODDHARAJ BESHRA BIRBAL BESHRA1360.00

712 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA HARI BESHRA BHUJBAL BESHRA1360.00

713 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA UDDHAB KETAKI MANU KETAKI1360.00

714 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SATYANARAYANA NAIKJUGAL KISHOR NAIK1360.00

715 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA MAHESWAR DH MAJHINARNA DH MAJHI1360.00

716 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SURESH CH BESHRA RAMDHUNKI BESHRA1360.00

717 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BUTUNATH SARABU CHINTA SARABU1360.00

718 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA CHABILAL TANDI SARADA TANDI1360.00

719 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA RAGHUNATH MEHER BISHNU MEHER1360.00

720 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KUSUMA SATNAMI LINGRAJ SATNAMI1360.00

721 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SURESH SATNAMI GOURI SATNAMI1360.00

722 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA ARUNYA SATNAMI DAMBRU SATNAMI1360.00

723 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHAGIRATHI NAIK DAYA NAIK 1360.00

724 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHAJMAN SARABU DANESWAR SARABU1360.00

725 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KAUSALYA SATNAMI KANTA SATNAMI1360.00

726 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JYOTISH PATRA PURANDAR PATRA1360.00

727 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SUDHIRA NAIK KODANDA NAIK1360.00

728 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SUSANTA PUJHARI MANGOBIND PUJHARI1360.00

729 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SIBCHARAN NAIK NILAKANTA NAIK1360.00

730 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA RAMESWAR SATNAMIMADHU SATNAMI1360.00

731 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DHARMU PATRA NILAKANTA PATRA1360.00

732 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DHANBAL DAMB MUKUNDA DAMB1360.00

733 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SURENDRA SAHU RUDRA SAHU1360.00

734 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA LOKNATH SAHU CHINTAMANI SAHU1360.00

735 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA CHAITANYA SARABU DANESWAR SARABU1360.00

736 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SUSHIL SATNAMI DAMUDHAR SATNAMI1360.00

737 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA EKAMBAR NAIK MUTU NAIK 1360.00

738 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BALLABHA SARABU BHAJMAN SARABU1360.00

739 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA CHITTARANJAN SARABURAJAT SARABU1360.00

740 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA ANUP NARAYANA MUNDKUMUDAKANT PANDA1360.00

741 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA MRUTYUNJAYA MUNDSRIKARA MUND1360.00



742 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SANJUKTA SAHU BHARAT SAHU1360.00

743 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KESAB DISARI PABITRA DISARI1360.00

744 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JASODA SATNAMI DULLABHA SATNAMI1360.00

745 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA UMASANKAR ROUT RAJIB ROUT 1360.00

746 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA MADAN MOHAN ROUTRAJIB ROUT 1360.00

747 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DEBAKI HANS LAXMAN HANS1360.00

748 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KUNU CHHATRIA HAGRU CHHATRIA1360.00

749 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA NILAMBAR HANS JADU HANS 1360.00

750 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SASANKA SEKHAR PUROHITBABRU BAHAN PUROHIT1360.00

751 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SUKANTI MAJHI TRILOCHAN MAJHI1360.00

752 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA TRINATH NAIK DWARIKANATH NAIK1360.00

753 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KIRTAN MEHER JAGANNATH MEHER1360.00

754 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA CHAYABATI DH MAJHIHUKMI DH MAJHI1360.00

755 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA MANDHAR CHHATRIABARKA CHHATRIA1360.00

756 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA TARUN DH MAJHI MOHAN DH MAJHI1360.00

757 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA CHEMUL TANDI INDRA TANDI1360.00

758 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SURESH TANDI CHEMUL TANDI1360.00

759 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA HARIHARA PATRA BHAGIRATHI PATRA1360.00

760 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA MAKRAND DH MAJHI BHUBANESWAR DH MAJHI1360.00

761 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHUPENDRA PRADHANIBASUDEB PRADHANI1360.00

762 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KAMDEB BESHRA PADMAN BESHRA1360.00

763 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA LAXMIDHAR BESHRA KAMDEB BESHRA1360.00

764 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA MADHUSUDAN DH MAJHIBHUBANESWAR MAJHI1360.00

765 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA TARACHAN MAJHI BHIM MAJHI 1360.00

766 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA INDRAMANI MAQJHI KETU MAJHI 1360.00

767 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PARIKHIT MAJHI BHIM MAJHI 1360.00

768 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PURANDAR NAG MUKUND NAG1360.00

769 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA CHANDRA MAJHI BHIM MAJHI 1360.00

770 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BALDEB PATRA SAPURSINGH PATRA1360.00

771 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PARSURAM PRADHANIGIRISH PRADHANI1360.00

772 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KISHOR CH PRADHANIGIRISH PRADHANI1360.00

773 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SURENDRA MAJHI MOHANA 1360.00

774 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KESHABA MAJHI ANIRUDHA 1360.00

775 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JAGANNATH MAJHI MAHURI 1360.00



776 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA TRINATH MAJHI MAHURI 1360.00

777 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA UDHABA MAJHI MAHURI 1360.00

778 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JOGINDRA NAIK PANCHU 1360.00

779 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PARMANAND BISHI RAMESWAR BISHI1360.00

780 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JAYASEN MAJHI DHANBAL MAJHI1360.00

781 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PAN NAIK CHANDRA NAIK1360.00

782 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KRUSHNA MAJHI DAYA MAJHI 1360.00

783 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA CHITRASEN MAJHI KIRTAN MAJHI1360.00

784 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA KIRTAN MAJHI NARASINGH 1360.00

785 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DEBARAJ MAJHI PADMAN 1360.00

786 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA RUTURAJ MAJHI DURBAL 1360.00

787 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA MANOJ KUMAR NAIK MAHESWAR 1360.00

788 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA JAYASING MAJHI SONU 1360.00

789 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PHULAMATI MAJHI KSHIRASINDHU1360.00

790 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA MADHAB MAJHI TULARAM 1360.00

791 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHIMASEN MAJHI KIRTAN MAJHI1360.00

792 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PADMAN MAJHI AMRIA 1360.00

793 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA UMA MAJHI UGRESAN 1360.00

794 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DHANESWAR MAJHI RAGHU 1360.00

795 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA RUKMANI MAJHI BHARAT 1360.00

796 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PADMALOCHAN MAJHIGHASIRAM 1360.00

797 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PARWATI MAJHI PADMALOCHAN1360.00

798 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SAROJINI MAJHI PAMALOCHAN1360.00

799 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHAGABAN MAJHI MANU 1360.00

800 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA GOKULA CHANDRA MAJHIUDE 1360.00

801 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA MUNGE NIENLA CHAITANYA 1360.00

802 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA LALIT MOHAN NAIK CHATINYA 1360.00

803 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA DAMU MAJHI ANIRUDHA 1360.00

804 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA UDIT MAJHI RAMANATH 1360.00

805 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PREMASILA NAIK MAHESWAR 1360.00

806 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA ROHIT NAIK MAHESWAR 1360.00

807 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA AHALYA MAJHI GANGADHAR PUJHARI1360.00

808 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SUDHIR NAIK JOGINDRA 1360.00

809 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PUSTAM HARIJAN HARI 1360.00



810 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA BHABANISHANKAR MAJHINARSINGH 1360.00

811 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA PRATAP KISHORE PANDARANJEE 1360.00

812 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA SWADESH KUMAR PANDAALOK 1360.00

813 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA CHANDRABATI BESHRAKRUTTIBAS 1360.00

814 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA GOBINDA CHANDRA PUROHITBHAGIRATHI 1360.00

815 KAUDOLA KAUDOLA GITANJALI PUROHIT GOBINDA 1360.00

816 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Balabhadra Bhati SANU 1360.00

817 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Baisakhu Tandi Krusna 2720.00

818 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Laxmidhar Bhati Manglu 1360.00

819 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Sanu Bhati Gouri  1360.00

820 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Praphhulla Majhi Hatiram 1360.00

821 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Tarabati Goud Bansing 1360.00

822 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Jayakar Bhati Santu 1360.00

823 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Harisankar Kar Chheru 1360.00

824 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Janhabi Goud Raghu 2720.00

825 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Agrim Khamari Somnath  1360.00

826 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Kamlu Bhati 1360.00

827 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Ramchandra Majhi Suru 1360.00

828 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Kabiraj Tandi Bhagat 1360.00

829 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Rahasa Bhati
Narendra 
Bhati 1360.00

830 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Rabi Bhati Manglu 1360.00

831 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Binod Majhi
CHANDRA 
MAJHI 1360.00

832 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Kailash Majhi Padman 1360.00

833 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Phuldar Bhati Jadaba 1360.00

834 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Lingaraj Raut Samadu 1360.00

835 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Dhaneswar Naik Banmali 1360.00

836 Kaudola Bad kenduguda Jayaran Bhati Manglu 1360.00

837 Kaudola Bad kenduguda SULOCHANA MAJHI
LAMBUDHA
R MAJHI 2720.00

838 Kaudola Bad kenduguda KASHINATH MAJHI
LAMBU 
MAJHI 1360.00

839 Kaudola Bad kenduguda UDDHABA MAJHI
NARAYAN 
MAJHI 1360.00

840 Kaudola Bad kenduguda DALA BEWA
UGRESAN 
ROUT 1360.00

841 Kaudola Bad kenduguda
BHUBANESWAR 
TANDI

BISAM 
TANDI 1360.00

842 Kaudola Bad kenduguda RAJAN CHALAN RABI TANDI 1360.00

843 Kaudola Bad kenduguda SASMITA BHATI
PARSU 
BHATI 1360.00



844 Kaudola Bad kenduguda KAILASH BHATI
BHAGIRATHI 
 BHATI 1360.00

845 Kaudola Bad kenduguda LUDRU BHATI
BHAGIRATHI 
 BHATI 1360.00

846 Kaudola Bad kenduguda NAKU NAG
BAISAKHU 
NAG 1360.00

847 Kaudola Bad kenduguda DHANU BHATI
GAURI 
BHATI 1360.00

848 Kaudola Bad kenduguda ARJUN PUJHARI
CHANDRA 
PUJHARI 2720.00

849 Kaudola Bad kenduguda
HARISHCHANDRA 
TANDI

BISAM 
TANDI 1360.00

850 Kaudola Bad kenduguda
TANKADHAR 
PUJHARI

JAGDISH 
PUJHARI 1360.00

851 Kaudola Bad kenduguda
HAREKRUSHNA 
MAJHI

GANESH 
MAJHI 1360.00

852 Kaudola Bad kenduguda DURYODHAN BHATI
DAMU 
BHATI 1360.00

853 Kaudola Bad kenduguda GUNDAR HARIJAN
DESI 
HARIJAN 1360.00

854 Kaudola Bad kenduguda BALA HARIJAN
CHANDRA 
HARIJAN 1360.00

855 Kaudola Bad kenduguda JAGAT TANDI BENU TANDI 1360.00

856 Kaudola Bad kenduguda KAJAL BESHRA
KHUSIRAM 
BESHRA 1360.00

857 Gambhariguda OLMA Gajindra Majhi Rameswar 3400.00

858 Gambhariguda OLMA Haldhar Majhi Gajindra 3400.00

859 Gambhariguda OLMA Dhanmati Majhi Trinath 3400.00

860 Gambhariguda OLMA Amika Pujhari Iswar 3400.00

861 Gambhariguda OLMA Sdimanchal bemal Jagannath 2720.00

862 Gambhariguda OLMA Gaganeswar Bemal Archut 5440.00

863 Gambhariguda OLMA Tankadhar Bemal Giridhari 2720.00

864 Gambhariguda OLMA Damodar Sagar Jhipa 2720.00

865 Gambhariguda OLMA Balram Sagar Raghunath 2720.00

866 Gambhariguda OLMA Sibaram Bemal Gouranga 2720.00

867 Gambhariguda OLMA Ramesh Ch. Nag Padman 2040.00

868 Gambhariguda OLMA Laichan Bemal Jagannath 4080.00

869 Gambhariguda OLMA Purusottam Bemal Jagannath 2040.00

870 Gambhariguda OLMA Jaga Sagar Raghunath 2040.00

871 Gambhariguda OLMA Trilokya Majhi Maheswar 8840.00

872 Gambhariguda OLMA DHANANJYA SAHU BIR KISHOR 2720.00

873 Gambhariguda Gambhariguda Sahil Kumar Thakur
Sudhansu 4080.00

874 Gambhariguda Gambhariguda Trinath Thakur
Banamali 4080.00

875 Gambhariguda Gambhariguda Sudhansu Sekhar Thakur
Trinath 4080.00

876 Gambhariguda Gambhariguda Bhajanlal Patel
Balram 5440.00

877 Gambhariguda Gambhariguda Banshi Dhar Hans
Tanurjaya 5440.00



878 Gambhariguda Gambhariguda Rukmani patel
Kapur 4080.00

879 Gambhariguda Gambhariguda Biranchi Bhati
Chakra 4080.00

880 Gambhariguda Gambhariguda Sabita Bhati
Narahari 5440.00

881 Gambhariguda Gambhariguda Pradip Kumar Majhi
Niranjan 4080.00

882 Gambhariguda Gambhariguda JAYAHARI Patel
Devi 4080.00

883 Gambhariguda Gambhariguda Sumanta Prasad Thakur
Trinath 4080.00

884 Gambhariguda Gambhariguda Susanta Prasad Thakur
Trinath 4080.00

885 Gambhariguda Gambhariguda Chittaranjan Thakur
Banmali 2720.00

886 Gambhariguda Gambhariguda nandiGhosh Tandi
Sadasiv 2720.00

887 Gambhariguda Gambhariguda Trinath tandi
Phadku 2720.00

888 Gambhariguda Chikili Gourimani Majhi Jalandhar 4080.00

889 Gambhariguda Chikili Bharat Bhusan ChoudhariSankar 2720.00

890 Gambhariguda Chikili Dusmanta Naik Sadamatul 2720.00

891 Gambhariguda Chikili Manohar Sunani Sukla 2720.00

892 Gambhariguda Chikili Lalita Sabar Kamakshee 3400.00

893 Gambhariguda Chikili Hemaraj Naik Sadmatul 2720.00

894 Gambhariguda Chikili Beerkishor Majhi Baidyanath 2720.00

895 Gambhariguda Chikili Hemanchal Naik Jayashankar 2720.00

896 Gambhariguda Chikili Manjari Sabar Shankar 4080.00

897 Gambhariguda Chikili Gayatri Bemal Harekrushana 2040.00

898 Gambhariguda Chikili Shankar Prasad ChoudhariSadashib 2040.00

899 Gambhariguda Chikili Dharmu Naik Kunduru 3400.00

900 Gambhariguda Chikili Kshiradri Sabar Kamalakant 5440.00

901 Gambhariguda Chikili Chandra Sabar Jagmohan 4080.00

902 Gambhariguda Chikili Bhik Sabar Laka 5440.00

903 Gambhariguda Chikili Swagitika Sabar Lalsundar 4080.00

904 Gambhariguda Chikili Sambhulal Pod Sana 2720.00

905 Gambhariguda Chikili Lochani Naik Santosh 2720.00

906 Gambhariguda Chikili Kanhei Bemal Makunda 2720.00

907 Gambhariguda Chikili Judhisthir Sunani Rasik 3400.00

908 Gambhariguda Chikili Gobardhan Majhi Baidyanath 2720.00

909 Gambhariguda Chikili Mohan Sunani Sunadhar 2720.00

910 Gambhariguda Chikili Prakash Naik Bira 2720.00

911 Gambhariguda Chikili Himakanki Sabar Makunda 2720.00



912 Gambhariguda Chikili Maya sunani Sukru 2720.00

913 Gambhariguda Chikili Bidyadhar Sunani Bhimsen 2720.00

914 Gambhariguda Chikili pravamanjari Sabar Jayadebendra 4080.00

915 Gambhariguda Chikili Manmati majhi balaram 2720.00

916 Gambhariguda Chikili Narendra Majhi behera 2720.00

917 Gambhariguda Chikili Jalandhar Sabar hari 2720.00

918 Gambhariguda Chikili Renuka Sabar Pradeep 2720.00

919 Gambhariguda Chikili Dhirendra Pattanayak Binod 2720.00

920 Gambhariguda Chikili Bibekanand Pattnayak jaGarannatha 2720.00

921 Gambhariguda Chikili Lalsundar Sabar Achuta Sabar 6120.00

922 Gambhariguda Bangomunda Duryodhan Pujhari Amarsing 4080.00

923 Gambhariguda Bangomunda Dhanurjay Pujhari Baidyanath 2040.00

924 Gambhariguda Bangomunda Jamuna Dalpati Padmalochan 3400.00

925 Gambhariguda Bangomunda Hemanta Dalpati Ugre 2720.00

926 Gambhariguda Bangomunda Ratnakar Dalpati Ugre 2040.00

927 Gambhariguda Bangomunda Manjit Dalpati Sira 3400.00

928 Gambhariguda Bangomunda Dibyasankar Rout Rudra 2720.00

929 Gambhariguda Bangomunda Saroj Ku. Rout Rudra 2720.00

930 Gambhariguda Bangomunda Manashranjan Rout ASWIN 5440.00

931 Gambhariguda Bangomunda SAROJINI BANUA UDDHABA 2720.00

932 Gambhariguda Bangomunda GOURI DALPATI ANANTA 2720.00

933 Gambhariguda Sirliguda Karunakar Naik Damudhar 3400.00

934 Gambhariguda Sirliguda Chandrahasya naik brajendra 2720.00

935 Gambhariguda Sirliguda swarnalata naik binod 2720.00

936 Gambhariguda Sirliguda RAJENDRA KUMAR BAGBHAubaneswar3400.00

937 Gambhariguda Sirliguda ABHAYA BAG dhansing 3400.00

938 Gambhariguda Sirliguda KAILASH RANA SUNA 3400.00

939 Gambhariguda Sirliguda DAMBUDA NAG KALIA 4080.00

940 Gambhariguda Sirliguda DHANESWAR ROUT SUKRU 5440.00

941 Gambhariguda Sirliguda NARSING BHATI TULASI 5440.00

942 Gambhariguda Sirliguda SIMANCHAL BEHERA KURUKSHETRA4080.00

943 Gambhariguda Sirliguda SUBASINI SUNANI PURUSOTTAM2720.00

944 Gambhariguda Sirliguda LOKNATH LAHAJAL TRILOCHAN 2720.00

945 Gambhariguda Sirliguda Manjit Banua Kshetra mohan Banua4760.00



946 Gambhariguda Sirliguda Sibaya Lahajal Lokhanat Lahajal3400.00

947 Gambhariguda Sirliguda     manjula naik Sibram Bisi 4080.00

948 Gambhariguda Sirliguda Jalahandar Das Miniketan 2720.00

949 Gambhariguda Sirliguda Bhumisuta Naik Samanta Naik 2720.00

950 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA MURALIDHAR  DEEEPGANESH 6750.00

951 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA SANKAR ROUT HADU 6750.00

952 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA KURBAL NAIK RAMNATH 6750.00

953 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA PURNA CH. BEHERA DANURJYA 8100.00

954 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA KURUKHETRA BEHERADANURJYA 9450.00

955 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA KANHU BEHER DANURJYA 6750.00

956 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA BHAGABAN BEHERA HARI 5400.00

957 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA PREMLAL DEEP MOHAN 6750.00

958 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA PURUN DALPATI BISWANATH 8100.00

959 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA KHAGE MAJHI BHARAT 5400.00

960 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA GAJENDRA CHHATRIARAGHU 6750.00

961 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA SANJUKATA DEEP OKIL 10800.00

962 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA BHAGABAN NAIK KOKIL 5400.00

963 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA KOLEKA DALPATI BISWANATH 6750.00

964 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA PREMLAL BEHERA MADHAB 8100.00

965 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA TRILOCHAN DALPATI BISWANATH 10800.00

966 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA JAGADISH PRASAD DEEPDAMBARUDHAR8100.00

967 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA MANOJ NAIK BHAGABAN 8100.00

968 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA NILENDRI BEWA BHAGABAN 6750.00

969 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA JOGENDRA NAIK BHAGABAN 5400.00

970 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA BHUBANESWAR DEEPRASIKLAL DEEP5400.00

971 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA DEBI PRASAD BEHERAGHANASHYAM5400.00

972 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA BHAGABAT CHHATRIASIKA 5400.00

973 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA SABITA DEEP JADUMANI 8100.00

974 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA MANU BEHRA GOURI 10800.00

975 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA MAKUNDA MAJHI MANSING 5400.00

976 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA PRATAP ROUT SAPURA 6750.00

977 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA ICHHABATI BEHRA BHUJBAL 5400.00

978 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA DRUNA DEEP DHANESWAR5400.00

979 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA NRUPA BEHERA SAMBHU 5400.00



980 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA PURNA CH. BEHERA DHANESWAR5400.00

981 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA UGRE ROUT SAPURA 5400.00

982 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA PREMLAL NAIK KOKIL 5400.00

983 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA THABIRA BEHERA HARI 5400.00

984 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA MAMATA BEHRA PURNA 5400.00

985 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA BISWAMBAR BEHERAHARI 5400.00

986 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA MANU BEHERA UDAB 5400.00

987 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA TEJASWINI CHHATRI NEHERU 5400.00

988 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA NEHERU CHHATRIA GAJANAN 5400.00

989 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA JAYANTI BEHRA DHANESWAR5400.00

990 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA TEPANA NAIK UMA 5400.00

991 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA JAIMANI BEHERA DHANU 5400.00

992 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA BASANTI CHHTRIA RAMESWAR 5400.00

993 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA SULAYA CHHTRIA RAGHU 5400.00

994 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA HAREKRUSHNA DEEPMOHAN 5400.00

995 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA RANGADHAR BEHERAHEMANTA 5400.00

996 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA BHAGABANA DH.MAJHIGHASIRAM 5400.00

997 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA RUDRA NAIK SITARAM 5400.00

998 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA GANGADAHR BEHERADHABALESWAR5400.00

999 KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA SUJIT KUMAR BEHRAHEMANTA 5400.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA MADAN SABAr KRUPA 13500.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA JADUMANI DEEP MOHAN 5400.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA TILA SAGADIA BASUDEV 5400.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA LAMBODHAR MAJHI CHAMARA 5400.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA CHAKRA NAIK ARJUN 5400.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA PREMLAL CHHATRIA GAJANAN 8100.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA SUBARNI CHHATRIA GAJANAN 6750.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA SURENDRA CHHATRIAGAJANAN 5400.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA JADUMANI NAIK BALI 5400.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA JEMA NAIK PANCHU 5400.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA DHANABAL CHHTRIA NARAHARI 5400.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA KRITAN ROAUT BALADEB 8100.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA TILOTAMA RANA BHAGABAN 9450.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA BHAGABANA RANA CHAITU 8100.00



### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA GAJANANA CHHATRIASIKA 5400.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA JAYARAM CHHATRIA RAGHU 5400.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA NEHERU BEHERA GHANASHYAM5400.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA PADMA ROUT BAMDEV 9450.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA DAMBARU MAJHI RAJIB 8100.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA BASU MAJHI BHARAT 5400.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA MAHENDRA BEHRA BHUJABAL 5400.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA RODANA ROUT KIRTAN 6750.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA TRILOCHANA ROUT BALDEB 5400.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA RUKA NAIK BALI 8100.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA DASMATH SABAR KUSA 8100.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA PRAMILA BEHERA MANU 10800.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA SUNIL KU. AGRAWAL ARJUN 13500.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA INDRAMANI BEHERA MANU 8100.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA RITU AGRAWAL SUNIL 13500.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA PRAMOD KU. DEEP JAGADISH 13500.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA ANAND AGRAWAL ARJUN 10800.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA ANITA AGRAWAL ANIL 13500.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA ANKITA AGRAWAL NIRANJAN 10800.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA SAKUNTALA AGRAWALARJUN 10800.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA ANANDA CHHATRIA JAYA 1360.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA PURNAMI RAUT JAYADHAR 1360.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA BHAJAN CHHATIRIA CHAITANYA 1360.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA MUGE SABAR GOURA 1360.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA GOMATI SABAR DIBAKAR 1360.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA KHIRADRI BEHERA MADHAB 1360.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA MADRARAJ BANUA KURUKHERA 1360.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA SAPURA MAJHI KARTIK 1360.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA AKHAYA BEHERA GHANA 1360.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA BALARAM SABAR KANDARU SABAR1360.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA KHAGESWAR CHHATRIAANANAD 1360.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA MADANLAL BANUA NANDALAN 1360.00

### KANDABUTRA KANDABUTRA PADAMINI SABAR RAJANI 4080.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN CHINMAYEE SABAR GOURI 1020.00



### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN LAKI SABAR RATNAKARA 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN HIRA RANA MADHAB 2720.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN BHANU SABAR SITARAM 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN KESHAB RANA CHANDRA 3400.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN JAYANTI RANA KESHABA 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN PADMANABHA PANIGRAHISUMAN 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN RIKHIRAM SABAR KAPI 3400.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN GOBARDHAN NAIK BHUBANESWAR1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN DHANU RANA AKABAR 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN PRASANNA KU.SABARBAMA 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN KAMALAKANTA SASHUSIMAN 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN BIRA NAIK LAXMI 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN BHAGIRATHI SABAR BALARAM 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN AMAR SABAR RAHASA 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN DHANSING NAIK RAGHU 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN KALENDRAI DEI BHALABHADRA1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN SULOCHANA PUJHARIDHARAMU 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN BHOLARAM NAIK DHANRAJ 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN BIBAR SABAR KALIA 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN LALITA NAIK ANADU 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN MANSING SABAR SUNADHAR 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN BALDEB RANA KASTI 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN PRAHALLADA PATEL RAMJIT 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN UGRE PANIGRAHI JUDHISTR 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN SRIMATI NAIK RABI 5440.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN PRADUMNA PATEL NILAMANI 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN JADUMANI PATEL NANDA 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN DURJODHAN NAIK HATI 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN MUKESH PANIGRAHI PARAMNANDA1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN BANSIDHAR SAHU RAMACHANDAR1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN SARJU NAIK BATI 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN RAMESWAR MAJHI PHAGANU 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN TULARAM PATEL PADMA 1020.00

### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN PURNIMA PATEL BALARAM 1020.00



### KANDABUTRA TUNGOAN BABRU BAHAAN PATELBHUBANESWAR1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA KASTURI CHHATRIA JAGA 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA BHUBANESWAR SATNAMIBASUDEB 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA MAKARANDA ROUT NAIKBUDA 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA DAMBARU SABAR AMAR 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA GAGAN SABAR DHANSINGH 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA DURYODHAN SATANAMIDAROGA 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA SAMRAT ROUT BALARAM 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA JALA BEMAL BAIDA 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA TARUNA SATANAMI DAMBU 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA PUSTAM NIAL BHOKLA 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA BHUMILATA SATANAMIGAJANAN 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA HALARAM SATANAMI GHASIA 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA KANISTA BAGARTI JADU 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA DHANABAL PUJHARI CHAITANYA 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA KOUSHALYA NAIK LAXMAN 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA TANAYA NAIK LAXMAN 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA SUBHRA BEMAL MARKAND 4352.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA RASIKLAL GHEE DHANURYA 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA KESHAB GHEE GURUBARU 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA KUNJA GHEE GURUBARU 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA BASUDEB SATNAMI JANGALI 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA DAITARI BAG JUGNE 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA NARENDRA CHANDANTARAKNATH 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA JAGANNATH ROUT NAIKBUDA 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA DURBAL ROUT PADAM 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA GANGA NAIK TIKESWAR 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA PARSHURAM BEMAL CHAITANYA 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA SANTU SATANAMI RUKDAS 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA ABHUMANYU SATANAMIRATNU 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA BHOKCHAN SATANAMIBHOKLA 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA KUNU ROUT CHHEDI 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA NILANDRI NAIK BHOLANATH 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA DHWAJA PUJHARI DHANESWAR1088.00



### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA BIRBAL SABAR BHAGABAN 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA DILLIP KUMAR PANDARAJENDRA 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA RAJENDRA PR. PANDAJAGANNATH 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA DHANABAL HARIJAN JAGA 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA MATA CHHATRIA JALADHAR 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA JIBANLAL CHHATRIA KAINGA 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA PADMA CHHATRIA KAINGA 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA BIRANCHI SABAR DHANABAL 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA RINA SATANAMI ALESWAR 1088.00

### KASHIBAHAL DHANASARA MARKANDA BEMAL SUKRU 5440.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SUSANTA PATEl PADUMUKHA 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DILLIP KU.PANDA BATAKRUSHN5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PRAMILA NAIK RAHASH 4050.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MUKUNDA NAIK PARIKSHIT 4050.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SHAKTI SWARUP MUNDGAGAN 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MARUTA NAG GOURANGA 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL GAGAN BIHARI MUND
SATYANARA
YAN 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BIJAY BANDICHHOD BIBE 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL ABHIMANYU PALI CHAITANYA 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DWARIKA PR. PANDAASWIN 6750.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL RAJKISHOR NAIK MUKUNDA 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BINAYA KU. BEHERA PARMESWAR5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MAMATA BEHERA BINAYA 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL JALANDHAR PALI CHAITANYA 4050.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BHUBANESWAR NIALCHAITANYA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL GOPINATH PALI GHENU 1350.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PADMINI NAIK DASARATH 8100.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MADHAB KAND RAGHU 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BIKASH RANJAN MUNDGAGAN 6750.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BANSHIDHAR NAIK BHAGAT 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL UPENDRA NAIK BANSHIDHAr 4050.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SAILA DHAKAD BIKRAM 6750.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KOKIL NAIK BAMDEB 8100.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MADHU BANUA GAJABAL 2700.00



### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL JAUMUNA NAYAK BAMDEB 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DEBENDRA KU. BEHERAPRAVAS 6750.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PRAMILA BEHERA DEBENDRA 4050.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MANOJ BEHERA SATYANARAYAN4050.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MANIBHADRA PANDA JUGESWAR 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL AJIT KISHOR NAIK MUKUNDA 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BISWANATH LAHAJALDIGAMBAR 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SIMNACHAL LAHAJALABHAYA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL RUPESH PUJHARI DAYANIDHI 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL UMESH PUJHARI DAYANIDHI 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PREMASILA NAIK BANSHIDHAR2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SANGITA PALI KULAMANI 1350.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DHANSINGH MAJHI CHAMAR 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL HARISH CH. BANUA BHAGABAn 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SIBA MAJHI BALDEB 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BIKRAM PUJHARI LAXMIKANTA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SUDHNANU SEKHAR PUJHARIBIKRAm 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PUSPANJALI DH.MAJHIRASIK 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL CHAITNYA BAGARTI YUDHISTIR 4050.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BIGHNESWAR TANDI SESDEB 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL RABI LAHAJAL DIGAMBAR 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BILAS PATEL JAGANNATH 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL ALOK RANJAN MUND RABINARAYAN6750.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL ROHITASYA NAIK GANESHRAM1350.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KEDAR NAG ARJUN 4050.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL UMASHANKAR LAHAJALAJAMBIL 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL HIRALAL SARAP JOGESWAR 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DHABALESWRA SARAPHIRALAL 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PHULAMATI MAJHI MAHESWAR 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MUKUNDA MAJHI MAHESWAR 1350.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SUBRAT KU.PANDA MANIBHADRA5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DAMBARU GHEE RAJIB 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MUGASINGH NAIK BRAJA 10800.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL RAMANATH NAIK NAKUL 5400.00



### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL GOBARDHAN NAIK BRAJA 10800.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL STAKANTA NAIK NAKUL 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL URBASI BANDICHHODGOKUL 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BIRANCHI CHANDI SESDEB 4050.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SATYANANDA NAG KEDAR 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KESHAB RANA LOKNATH 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL GANGADHAR DH.MAJHIUDHHAB 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MOTILAL BANDICHHODISWAR 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SMITANJALI BEHERA SAROJ 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KUNTALA BEHERA GOPABANDHU5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL LALIT RANA SADA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SANTOSH KU. MUND SATYANARAYAN4050.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL APARNA BEHERA SANTOSH 4050.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KSHIRA PUJHARI DUSMANTA 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BIPIN BIHARI MUND SATYANARAYAN4050.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SAROJ KU.BEHERA NIRANJAN 6750.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SANTOSH KU.BEHERACHANDRA 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SMRUTI SAGAR BEHERDASARATHI 6750.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL ABHIMANYU NAIK UDESWAR 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL UDE NAIK RAMANATH 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BISWANATH CHANDI RATHA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BHARAT BEMAL BALKI 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MANSINGH BANDICHHODUGRE 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL ANGAD BEMAL GHASIRAM 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SUDHANSU SEKHAR NAIKKRUSHNA 4050.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DHANESWAR SABAR SUKRU 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DEBARAJ SABAR DHANESWAR2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PRAMILA NAIK RAHASH 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL RASIKLAL DH.MAJHI HATIRAM 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL NILANCHAL BHOI BALDEB 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PABITRA LAHAJAL JAGABANDHU2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL GITANJALI BAG SUDHANSU 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL ANGAD BEMAL GANESH 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL RADHAKANTA BAGARTIBIDYADHAR 2700.00



### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BISHNU CHANDI PABITRA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BIJAYALAXMI BAG KESHAB 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PABITRA CHANDI CHAITANYA 1350.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BHAGABAN PALI GOBARDHAN2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL LOKNATH CHANDI SURESH 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MADHUSADAN PALI makaran 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BENIKUMAR HANS GOBARDHAN2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL AMULYA KUMAR SINGHSIBA 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DEBENDRA CHANDI ISWAR 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BAMDEB BEMAL BALAJI 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SADASIBA PALI MAKARAN 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL JAYANTI BEMAL BYAM 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL TRINATH NAIK BHAGAT 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL CHAITNYA PUJHARI LAXMIKANTA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PUJA BEHERA SMRUTISAGAR5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL TIMIR THAKUR DHABALESWAR2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL JAYANTI MAJHI DEBARAJ 6750.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SUDHIR KUMAR NIAL NITYANANDA5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL HEMANTA BANUA BHUBANE 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BHUBANESWAR BANUADAMODAR 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DAMBARU PUJHARI KRUPASINFHU2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BHUBANE POD YUDHISTIR 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL UMASHANKAR PUJHARIKRUPA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL JALADHAR CHANDI PUSTAM 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DAMBARUDHAR CHANDIRAMSINGH 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MOTIRAM PALI SUDARSAN 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DUTIKA BANUA RAJA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SUSANTA CHANDI LABANYA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BIJAY BEMAL BALKI 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL TULARAM PUJHARI LAXMIDHAR 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SURYAKANTI CHANDIDASARATHI 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BHANUCHANDRA MAJHIBALDEB 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BALDEB BEMAL BECHU 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL JISHODAYA MAJHI DEBARAJ 5400.00



### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KALPANA MAJHI BIBHUTI 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PADMANABHA MAJHI MAGSIRA 4050.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KRUPASINDHU CHANDIMANIRAM 8100.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL RATNAKAR NAG NILAJ 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KARNA NAG RATNAKAR 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MANIRAM CHANDI RAMSINGH 8100.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MADHABA NAG RATNAKAR 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BIBHUTIBHUSAN MAJHINILAKANTHA 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL NILAKANTHA MAJHI MAGSIRA 6750.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SUDHANSU  NIAL CHAITANYA 4050.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL NABARATNA SARAP BIGNESWAR 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KANEK CHANDI MANA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SAMANI NAG SADANANDA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL GAJANAN NIAL NITYANANDA8100.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL ANTA ACHANDI CHAKRADHAr2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SUBAS CHANDRA BEHERARASIK 4050.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KISMAT BHOI RAJU 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KAMALU KHARSEL DHARMU 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL ALESWAR BANUA KRUSHNA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BIRANCHI BAGARTI YUDHISTIR 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL GHENU PALI CHAITANYA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL TANKADHAR BAGARTIKHAGESWAR2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KRUTIBAS RANA LOKNATH 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SURENDRA RANA KRUTIBAS 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PADMAN POD SRIRAM 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BIDESI BEMAL BALAJI 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL CHANDRA SEKHAR GHEESADANANDA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL JAYASINGH CHANDI GUNABANT 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BHOLARAM CHANDI BANCHNIDHI 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BIDYADHAR CHANDI KHODA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DAMBARU CHANDI BASUDEV 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BASANTI LAHAJAL ABHAYA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PRABHULAL PALI DHANABAL 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SUSANTA RANA` HIRANYA 1755.00



### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL AMAR SABAR BALDEB 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DASAMI SABAR PRAHALLAD 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PRAMANANDA CHANDIPRAHALLAD 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SHANKAR NAG ARJUN 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SADANANDA NAG RATNAKAR 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SANJAYA BEHERA NIRANJAN 4050.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KSHIRABDI BEHERA NIRANJAN 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PUNIA RANJAN NAG MAHENDRA 4995.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MAHESWAR RANA HARA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL JAGADISH RANA BRUNDABAN 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL HIRAD RANA BRUNDABAN 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DEBARAJ RANA SAHADEB 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MADHAB RANA HARA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL JAGABANDHU PUJHARISAHADEB 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SRIMATI PUJHARI JAGABANDHU2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MOTI CHANDI CHAKRADHAR2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL ANIL KU. BEHERA CHANDRAKISHOR6750.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL NAMITA BEHERA ANIL 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PITAMBAR BEMAL BAMDEB 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL RAGHU KAND GOPAL 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL GOPABANDHU BEHERAPRAVAS 8100.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BENUDHAR NAIK BAMDEB 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MITHILA SARAP BHAGABAN 6750.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL NAKUL CHANDI BHAGABAN 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL JADUMANI BEMAL BALKI 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL JAYASINGH KAND KAPURCHAN 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BHAGABAN CHANDI KHAGESWAR2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SIDHESWAR SARAP SURYA 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PRATAP CHANDI BARUN 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL HRUSHIKESH NAIK DHARMU 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BIRANCHI RANA JADAB 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BIKRAM NAIK DHARMU 10800.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL RAJ KHARSEL UDE 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BHUBANE NAIK BHAGAT 2700.00



### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BIDHANSU PATEL JALDHAR 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BANSHIDHAR NAIK GANGARAM 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DHANURYA PUJHARI UMASHANKAR6750.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DEBIPRASAD CHANDIDESAT 6750.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL RABICHANDRA CHANDIPURANDHAR 8100.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KSHETRAMOHAN BEHERALOKESWAR 8100.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SAKET BIHARI BEHERAKSHETRA 8100.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BALARAM CHANDI RAMSINGH 8100.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BANITA CHANDI BALARAM 6750.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MANAMOHAN RAUT PURUSOTTAM5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SANANDA CHANDI BALARAM 6750.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KADAMBINI DALAI JACHINDRA 10800.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL LABANYA CHANDI BISESWAR 10800.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SUNIL KUMAR NAIK PURNA 8100.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SUSNIGDHA BEHERA GOPABANDHU8100.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PRABHAKRA BEHERALOKESWAR 8100.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PABITRA PUJHARI KRUPA 8100.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MANOJIT BEHERA PRABHAKAR 10800.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BADRINARAYAN PANDAPRADEEP 13500.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL PUSPANJALI THAKURGANGADHAR6750.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL LABANYA BEHERA MANOJ 6750.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL HEMAKANTA BANDICHHODMOTILAL 2700.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MANJULA SABAR MADAN 10800.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KUNTALA PALI KAPURCHAN 5400.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL GANGADHAR THAKURGOURA 1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL MAINA JANI DHANURYA 1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SADASIBA NAIK TRILOCHAN 1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL LABANYA PATEL GOPAL 1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL ARUN KUMAR SINGH SIBA 1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BYASADEB NAIK MOTIRAM 1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SWATI SABAR SADASIBA 1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL CHAITANYA NAIK HATIRAM 1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SADASIBA SABAR PARAM 1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BABRUBAHAN PATEL GANESWAR 1020.00



### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL AMBIKA PATEL GANESWAR 1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SOUJANYA KU. BEHERASAROJ 1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL RAMESWAR LAHAJALRATAN 1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SRIYA CHALAN DHANESWAR1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SANJUKTA PATEL SUDHANSU 1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL BHAGYABATI NAIK KRUPASINDHU1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL SUDHANSU SEKHAR PATELJALDHAR 1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL TIKESWAR MAJHI RAMSAI 1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KRUPASINDHU NAIK PABITRA 2380.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL KAMAL HATI RAGHUMANI 1020.00

### KASHIBAHAL KASHIBAHAL DHANABAL BANDICHHODISHWAR 5440.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Nuadi Dalati Hari 5400.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Daemati Majhi Dambaru 5400.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Debraj Majhi Nakul 2720.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Padman Majhi Gadadhar 4080.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Dhanamati Dandasena Tularam 8100.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Debananda DandasenaDibakara 13500.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Champa Pujhari gajalal 2720.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Dinakrushna Patra Suresh 4080.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Lokanatha Majhi Matiram 5400.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Maheswar Naik Laxmidhar 5400.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Raedhar Naik Padmalochan 8100.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Sobha Majhi Gambhir 5440.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Debendra Majhi Ram 8100.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA jejeram Chalan Dinabandhu 8100.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Hari Dh.Majhi Paramanand 10800.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Sobha Kolthia Cheela 8100.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Simanchal Majhi Mayadhar 5400.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Durga Pujhari Samuda 10800.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Purun Pujhari Samuda 5400.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Dayanidhi Sahu Jagabandhu 10800.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Jugeswar Kochia Bhagbana 5440.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Rameswar Majhi Gambhir 8100.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Malaya Pujhari Gobind 5400.00



### MAHIMA MAHIMA Trinath Majhi Laechan 5400.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Jadumani Kolthia Rupdhar 5400.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Tile Majhi Tila 5440.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Manbodh Majhi Phuldhar 5400.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Sujan Naik Durbal 10800.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Ambika Naik Nitya 5400.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Dambarudhar Thakur Chakra 5400.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Rama Majhi Dhansai 5400.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Maheswar Harijan Jalandhar 4080.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Ghasiram Duria Chaitan 5400.00

### MAHIMA MAHIMA Namita Sahu Pradipta 5400.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Jogendra Naik Bhujbal 10800.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Ramakanta Kolthia Debraj 13500.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Basanta Majhi Chandra 5400.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Dullabha Kolthia Debraj 13500.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Purun Naik Tilaram 8100.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Kshirasindhu Dishari Nira 5400.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Raghu Naik Dayanidhi 10800.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Tikeswar Naik Judhisthir 10800.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Lokanath Bishi Narasing 5400.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Padmalochan Dishari Pustam 5400.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Gobind Naik Udenath 8100.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Laxmidhar Meher Jagannath 8100.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Rajanikanta Naik Narasing 10800.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Sanatan Bhakta Jugal 5400.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Tikchan Bhakta Sahadeb 5400.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Pitambar naik Sukru 10800.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Kedar Kolthia Parshuram 8100.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Lingaraj Mulkia Kshetra 13500.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Ashwin ku Pujhari Bhagatram 5400.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Suna Diari Makaranda 13500.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Mastaram Naik Ghanashyam 13500.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Hemraj Chhatria Rajendra 10800.00

### MAHIMA Dengaguda Trilochan Nag Padmalochan 13500.00



### MAHIMA GHANTIGUDA RABI CHAAN DAMU 5440.00

### MAHIMA GHANTIGUDA MAYADHAR MAJHI SUNDAR SING5440.00

### MAHIMA GHANTIGUDA MUKTA PUJHARI LABA 5440.00

### MAHIMA GHANTIGUDA SUDAN DH MAJHI GHASI 2720.00

### MAHIMA GHANTIGUDA RUSHI CHALAN NARSHING 5440.00

### MAHIMA GHANTIGUDA GIRIDHARI DH MAJHI RUTU 2720.00

### MAHIMA GHANTIGUDA RUPDHAR CHANDI RAMSING 1360.00

### MAHIMA GHANTIGUDA SUMITRA BANUA BIJMAL 2720.00

### MAHIMA GHANTIGUDA KAETI MAJHI DAMBU 2720.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA PURUN DALPATI  KARUNA 5400.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA DUKHA DALPATI KARUNA 5400.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA PURUNDAR HATI MAHAN 2700.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA DHANAJAYA 
BEHERA SUBESH 13500.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA SRAMISHA BHERA DDHANAJAY
A 13500.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA LINGARAJ 
PRADHANI GAJINDRA 4050.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA PADAMINI DALPATI  BHAGABAN 4050.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA UDITNARAYAN 
DALPATI BHAGABAN 2700.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA LALSUNDA DALPATI JADAB 4050.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA CHHEDI DALAPATI SUDHARAM 4050.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA NABAKISHOR 
DALAPATI DHANSAI 4050.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA DURALBAL NAIK LAIBAN 2700.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA BHOLANATH BHERA LAXMAN 4050.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA SASINDRA DALPATI MADHUSUD
AN 2700.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA MADHUSUDAN 
DALPATI DHANSAI 4050.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA NADHABI PUJHARI DAYAA 4050.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA ABI HATI DURJAN 4050.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA KISHORC CH 
DALPATI

KAMALLOCH
AN 8100.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA PABITRA HATI KAMALLOCA
N 5400.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA RAGHUMANI SARAP DHOBALSW
AR 2700.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA RAMA DALPATI DHANSAI 2700.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA SAASHIBUSAN 
DALPATI ARJUN 10800.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA BENUDHAR DALPATI SASHIBUSA
N 5400.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA JADUMANI DALPATI SASHIBHUS
AN 5400.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA NABAAKISHOR 
DALPATI THABIR 2700.00



### MOTER BATIGUDA BILASINI DURGA BIBHISAN 4050.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA RAGHUMANI TANDI PANDIT 2700.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA MANJULATA PARAMESW
AR 2700.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA CHULU BEHERA KUBER 5400.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA SURENDRA DALPATI BUBANESW
AR 8100.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA INGRAJI DALPATI SURENDRA 4050.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA GANESHDALPATI MAHESWAR 5400.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA KANHU HATI DURJAN 10800.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA BHANU DALPATI PABITRA 8100.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA TRINATH DALPATI TRINATH 5400.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA RABINDRA NAIK PARAMANA
ND 5400.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA BAGABAN MAJHI PARSURAM 10800.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA JAMUNA MAJHI LABANYA 8100.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA ISWAR BACHHA BARAT 10800.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA PURUN PUJHARI GAJENDRA 8100.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA GAURI DALAPATI NABAKISHO
RA 4050.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA BHIMASEN DALPATI TRIPAL 10800.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA KRUTIBASH KAR UDHHAB 2700.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA KUMARAMANI 
BEHERA LAXMAN 4050.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA NIRASA BEHERA KUMARAMA
NI 4050.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA DAMENA BEHERA LAXMAN 4050.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA JAGANNATH JAL RAMSURAJ 5400.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA SARBESWAR 
DALPATI ISWAR 10800.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA NARA HATI GOBARADH
AN 8100.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA DAMODARA 
PANIGRAHI ANKSHIT 5400.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA RABINDRANATH 
TANDI PANDIT 2700.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA PARAM BEHERA KUBER 2700.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA RUSIMANI BEHERA BHAGIRATHI 2700.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA BHAGIRATHI 
BEHERA

PURUSOTA
M 5400.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA KAILASH PUJARI KHIRASINDH
U 10800.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA BALSING PRADHANI TIRTHA 10800.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA BIRA DALPATI ABI 2700.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA L0KANATH NAG RAISING 8100.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA LABANYA DALPATI JOGESWAR 8100.00



### MOTER BATIGUDA BAIKUNTHABISI JOGI 2700.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA HERAM HATI GHASIRAM 10800.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA JAYANTA DALPATI SUDHARAM 5400.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA KHADALI RAUTI KHALI 10800.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA BINAKAR PUJHARI SING 8100.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA SURENDRA DALPATI JAGAMAHA
N 10800.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA KETKI DDALPTI BIRBAL 10800.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA DHANESWAR 
BANUA BLADEB 8100.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA JUBRAJ BANUA BALDEB 5400.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA DHARAMAND NAIK PARSURAM 5400.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA JAYAKRUSHNA 
RAUTI

BANABHIHA
RI 4050.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA THABIRA PUJHARI PURUN 8840.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA KAMAL LOCHAN 
PUJHARI GIRIDHARI 8160.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA NIRANJAN PUJHARI GIRIDHARI 8840.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA BHAGABAN DALPATI TRIPAL 8160.00

### MOTER BATIGUDA RABINARAYAN 
PUJHARI TANKADHAR 8100.00

### moter khutuluguda Hardu Baisal Madab 10800.00

### moter khutuluguda Madhu URANGA 10800.00

### moter khutuluguda   Parameswar  Baisal GAURANGA 10800.00

### moter khutuluguda LAXMAN BHAISAL BIRA 10800.00

### moter khutuluguda SAHADEB BHAISAL LAMBODAR 10800.00

### moter khutuluguda BIDURA BHAISAL HARI 8100.00

### moter khutuluguda BHASKARA BHAISAL HARI 8100.00

### moter khutuluguda HARA BHAISAL SANKAR 10800.00

### moter khutuluguda RANTAKAR PHULA JALANDARA 10800.00

### moter khutuluguda GAGANESWAR 
BHAISAL UGREASAN 10800.00

### moter khutuluguda DAITARI BHAISAL CHANDRA 5400.00

### moter khutuluguda ARTTA BHAISAL SUDANSU 8100.00

### moter khutuluguda BHAOLANATH 
BANICHHOD RAJKUMAR 13500.00

### moter khutuluguda KARUNAKAR 
BHAISAL SIDE 8100.00

### moter khutuluguda GOPAL BHAISAL SIDHE 8100.00

### moter khutuluguda PADAMAN BHAISAL DANAR 8100.00

### moter khutuluguda KRUSHNA 
CHANDRA SUNA MAHAN 10800.00

### moter khutuluguda RAKISHOR DALPATI ASARAM 8100.00



### moter khutuluguda MAN DALPATI SADAN 8100.00

### moter khutuluguda DEBA DALPATI SADAN 10800.00

### moter khutuluguda DURJAN 
BANDICHHRD PADAMAN 10800.00

### moter khutuluguda RAMESH DALPATI BHASAKAR 8100.00

### moter khutuluguda KRUSHNA DALPATI ASRAM 10800.00

### moter khutuluguda BISHNU BHAISAL GANAPATI 4050.00

### moter khutuluguda BHISMA BHAISAL SIDESAR 8100.00

### moter khutuluguda BISESWAR 
BANDICHHRD TRINATH 10800.00

### moter khutuluguda SHOBHARAM HATI KRUSHNA 8100.00

### moter khutuluguda AKILA BHAISAL BALAKI 10800.00

### moter khutuluguda PARAMESWAR 
SUNA GAISALU 5400.00

### moter khutuluguda PURUNDARA 
BHAISAL SRIRAM 13500.00

### moter khutuluguda SURU NAIK SRIDHAR 8100.00

### moter khutuluguda RABINDRA BIHARI DUKHALU 4050.00

### moter khutuluguda JAMUNA BHAISAL NAKULA 10800.00

### moter khutuluguda BIDYADHAR NAIK CITRA 5400.00

### moter khutuluguda PITAMBAR BHAISAL SUDARSAN 10800.00

### moter khutuluguda KSHITISH HATI MOHAN 10800.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA KAMESWAR SABAR KRUSHNA 5400.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA RABISANKAR SABAR PUSTAM 13500.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA DAMBARU SABAR PARIKIT 8100.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA PRASANNA SABAR DHANAJAYA 4050.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA JUBARAJ MAJHI ARJUN 5400.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA SUDAYA SABAR MADHUSUD
AN 4050.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA LAXMIKANTA MAJHI FAKIR 16200.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA DHOBALESWAR 
SABAR

CITRABHAN
U 8100.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA BARUNA PUJHARI JAYASING 13500.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA KALIA JAL SURU 13500.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA KUMUDAKANT JAL SYAM 2700.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA RITA PATTJOSHI BAIBDYANA
TH 13500.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA BAIDYANATH 
PATTJOSHI RAJANI 13500.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA SRIMUKHA PUJHARI DHARAM 17550.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA RATHA SABAR GAJINDRA 5400.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA TRINATH PUJHARI DHARAM 10800.00



### MOTER JALTAMUNDA G RAMKRUSHNA G G PAPAYA 8100.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA G RAMLAXMI G 
RAMKRUSH 18900.00

### MOTER JALTAMUNDA KAIBALYA PATEL KARTIK 10800.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Jugeswar Behera khetra 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Tularam Behera Raghunath 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Nura Behera sahadeb 6750.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Sahadeb Behera Brajabandhu 6750.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Dameswar kand sahadeb 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Lingaraj Chalan laldhar 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Shankar Chalan Pandit 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Garsha Chalan laldhar 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Krupa Behera Gokul 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Padu Behera Kantal 6750.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Teksingh Behera krushna 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Mandhar Chalan raghu 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Sinduka Mahananda astami 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Mithila Bag Bhokalu 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Dambuda Chalan katia 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Buda Bag Bijaya 6750.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Krutibash Behera bala 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Mardyaraj Behera Biranchi 8100.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Murlidhar Behera Ghenu 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Jugeswar Behera Purusottam 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Pradeep Kumar kand Jumansingh 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Trinath kand Jumansingh 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Parameswar Kand Jumansingh 6750.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Butu Lahajal Bala 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Khame Chalan Raghu 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Biswanath Behera Debendra 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Premlal Bemal Padmalochan 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Dhansingh Kand deba 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Chakradhar kara Dhananjaya 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti sadhu Behera Gouranga 8100.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Padma Behera Gouranga 4050.00



### MOTER Kushumkhunti Shankar Kara Keshab 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Banamali Sabar Dhananjaya 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Sana Pujhari Irchu 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Lalit Sunani Naka 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Sabita Bhoi Bhagaban 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Bishikeshan Behera Gouranga 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Mansingh Kand Deba 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Bhagyaban Sunani Rutu 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Maheswra Sunani Dhukhalu 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Paban Chalan Pandit 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Kuoshik Behera Goutam 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Mangania Sunani Chandra 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Chamara Kara Podra 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Purna Chandranaik Laxman 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Tankadhar lahajal Suresh 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Butu lahajal Laxman 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Maheswar kand Jayasingh 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Gopal Behera Krupa 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Laxman Behera Keshab 13500.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Tapan Kumar Behera Lochan 8100.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Jyotirmayi Behera Laxman 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti kandra Pujhari Irchu 8100.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Dingar routi Bira 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Rajani Majhi Somnath 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Phakir Behera Kalia 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Nilakantha Behera Kalia 6750.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Narasingh Behera Loke 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Akura Rauti Jagatananda 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Dambaru Chhatria Sadhu 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Pareswar Bemal Bhaktaram 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Kameswar Behera Dama 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Ranjan Kumar Behera Laxman 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Chandra Sekhar nag Paramanand
a 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Arjun Behera Madhu 4050.00



### MOTER Kushumkhunti basudeb Behera Madhab 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Benudhar kand Mansingh 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Gopinath Behera jagannath 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Dambuda kand Mansingh 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Debraj Behera Sahadeb 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Padulochan Bemal Gouti 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti laxminarayan Behera jagannath 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Chaitanya Kand Mansingh 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Phalguni Pujhari Bhima 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Tanka Sabar Tila 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti giridhari Behera Jadunath 8100.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Khusiram Behera Damodar 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Kulamani Behera Madhu 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Khageswar Bemal Gouranga 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Lalmanth Chalan Raghu 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Binod Behera Jadunath 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Bishnu Behera Jadunath 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Upendra Behera Dhanbal 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Dingar Behera Bhagban 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Shusanta Behera Tikchan 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Jogindra Behera Madhab 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Karuna Behera Jadunath 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Danardan Behera Jadunath 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Manoranjan Behera Kushadhar 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Kamala rauti Narahari 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Iswar Chandra Rauti Nilambar 6800.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Balabhadra Chalan Ashrit 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Madan Rauti Ranjit 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Bansidhar Behera Lochan 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Jema Behera Shusanta 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Surekha Chalan Ratnakar 2700.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Madhu Behera Krupasindhu 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Kusha Behera Keshab 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Pitambar Pujhari Kapsaria 8100.00



### MOTER Kushumkhunti Narahari Behera Jadunath 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Sudarshan Behera Jadab 6800.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Kailash Behera Jadab 6800.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Madhu Chalan Mina 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Padman Behera Pabitra 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Lambudhar Behera Pabitra 4050.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti hara Chalan Mina 8100.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Bidyadhar Chandi Chamara 6750.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Sushil Kumar sabar Akhila 6800.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Dambaru Chalan Motilal 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Kshirasindhu Bemal Pareswar 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Raghu Behera Kshetra 5400.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Dambaru Behera Somnath 6800.00

### MOTER Kushumkhunti Harekrushna Sabar Akhila 13500.00

### Moter Moter
Chandra sekhar 
pattajoshi Badri 5400.00

### Moter Moter
Ananta Kumar 
Pattajoshi chandra 5400.00

### Moter Moter Prabin pattajoshi Aditya 4050.00

### Moter Moter
SHANTI LATA 
PATTAJOSHI

KUNJABIHA
RI 4050.00

### Moter Moter Chru JAL
DHANESWA
R 8100.00

### Moter Moter Shashmita Pattajosi Debendra 13500.00

### Moter Moter
ashish kumar 
pattajoshi debendra 13500.00

### Moter Moter Debendra Pattajoshi Parmananda 13500.00

### Moter Moter suphal jal jitu 5400.00

### Moter Moter Labanya PAN Krushna 5400.00

### Moter Moter Dongarlal Krushna 8100.00

### Moter Moter Sudhir Naik Braja Mohan 4050.00

### Moter Moter
Biranchi Narayan 
pattajoshi trilochan 4050.00

### Moter Moter Sara Pujhari Dhanu 2700.00

### Moter Moter Subudhi Das Rebati 2700.00

### Moter Moter Debraj Pujhari Madhaba 2700.00

### Moter Moter Chandra Jhankar Ghasiram 4050.00

### Moter Moter Jagarnath Jhankar chandra 4050.00

### Moter Moter Sundra Lal Naik Natia 2700.00

### Moter Moter Pushtam Jhankar Sambaru 4050.00



### Moter Moter Nilamabar Naik
Shyama 
Ghana 4050.00

### Moter Moter Bashumati Naik Nilambar 4050.00

### Moter Moter Khirabdhi Kumar Patel Lokeswar 4050.00

### Moter Moter MADHABA PUJHARI Khadi 2700.00

### Moter Moter Chudamani Pujhair Gobardhan 5400.00

### Moter Moter Kumari Pujhari Gobardhan 8100.00

### Moter Moter Harihar Jhankar Kita 8100.00

### Moter Moter Chitra Sen Majhi Bala 2700.00

### Moter Moter Madhaba Jhankar Kita 2700.00

### Moter Moter Sudharshan Jhankar Kita 4050.00

### Moter Moter Radhamadhab PAL Chandra 8100.00

### Moter Moter
Sumanta Kumar 
Panigarahi

Purnachandr
a 5400.00

### Moter Moter Ahalya Pal
Chandrasekh
ar 5400.00

### Moter Moter Biswaranjan Pal
Chandrasekh
ar 4050.00

### Moter Moter Bankim ch. Das Jagarnath 4050.00

### Moter Moter Naba Kishor Das
Purnachandr
a 8100.00

### Moter Moter Tapan Ku. Das Nabakishor 4050.00

### Moter Moter Tepura Jhankar Rashik 2700.00

### Moter Moter
Krishna Mohan 
Pattajoshi Sankar 8100.00

### Moter Moter Ekam Majhi  Naka 2700.00

### Moter Moter Oshokumari Majhi Baikuntha 5400.00

### Moter Moter Bhishma Majhi Kamalkanta 2700.00

### Moter Moter
Kishor Chandra 
Pujhari Jhadeswar 2700.00

### Moter Moter Sudhir Naik latia 2700.00

### Moter Moter Sudarsan pujhari Gobardhan 2700.00

### Moter Moter Suranjan mund Ghasiram 2700.00

### Moter Moter sudhirkumar panigrahi
Purnachandr
a 5400.00

### Moter Moter Harekrushna Saraf Budhimantra 2700.00

### Moter Moter Sadanan Das Sibaram 4050.00

### Moter Moter Sanjaya Ku Das Jagannath 2700.00

### Moter Moter Umakanta naik Pitambar 5400.00

### Moter Moter Chandrabhati Das Lingaraj 5400.00

### Moter Moter Kshetra mohan Pujhari Gobardhan 10800.00

### Moter Moter Haradei Pujhari Kesaba 2700.00



### Moter Moter Setak  Naik Dhanu 4050.00

### Moter Moter Rajat Kumar Das Laxmikanta 10800.00

### Moter Moter Kapir Naik Pitambar 2700.00

### Moter Moter Sarban Kumar Das Satyanarayan 5400.00

### Moter Moter Ghrutanjali Das Sraban 8100.00

### Moter Moter Labanya Sabar Harihar 8100.00

### Moter Moter Debendra Jani Someswar 8100.00

### Moter Moter Someswar Jani
Dambrudhar 
jani 8100.00

### Moter Moter Sohan Pattajoshi Rajendra 13500.00

### Moter Moter Rohan Pattajoshi Rajendra 13500.00

### Moter Moter Abhisekh Pattajoshi
Chandrasekh
ar 13500.00

### Moter Moter
Jajati Prakash 
Patajoshi Kunjabihari 8100.00

### Moter Moter Abinash Pattajoshi Devendra 13500.00

### Moter Moter Bhagaban Jhankar Rasika 4050.00

### Moter Moter Keshab Ch. Mund Ghasiram 4050.00

### Moter Moter Dambaru Saraf Dinabandhu 2700.00

### Moter Moter Ranjan KU Munda Sidheswar 4050.00

### Moter Moter Pradosh Ku Pattajoshi Nabakishor 5400.00

### Moter Moter Nabakishor Pattajoshi Golaknath 4050.00

### Moter Moter Biplab Ranjan Nabakishor 4050.00

### Moter Moter Jashobanta Naik NIRAKAR 4050.00

### Moter Moter Kahnei Das Bibatsha 2700.00

### Moter Moter Harekrushna Jhankar Telsing 4050.00

### Moter Moter Dhableswar Das Birabara 2700.00

### Moter Moter Sasibhusan Majhi isha 4050.00

### Moter Moter Tikeswar Pujhari Lambadar 2700.00

### Moter Moter Dillip  Durga Dinabandhu 2700.00

### Moter Moter Sidheswar Naik Hukum 4050.00

### Moter Moter Bhupen Pate
Bamadeb 
PATEL 5400.00

### Moter Moter Hemanta Ku. Das Bhismarathi 2700.00

### Moter Moter Ishwar Das Bira Das 2700.00

### Moter Moter Laldhar Niak Sanbudha 4050.00

### Moter Moter Ramesh Naik Sanbudha 2700.00

### Moter Moter Baldeb Naik Goura 2700.00



### Moter Moter Debraj Naik Goura 4050.00

### Moter Moter Sudhira Pujhari Baldeb 2700.00

### Moter Moter Gobinda Pan Dusta 13500.00

### Moter Moter Pabitra Durga Pata 5400.00

### Moter Moter Dhableswar Pal Damodar 4050.00

### Moter Moter Chakradhar Niak Harihar 10800.00

### Moter Moter Chitta Ranjan Das Dambru 2700.00

### Moter Moter Subas Naik Natia 2700.00

### Moter Moter Sadhuram Naik Swamghana 4050.00

### Moter Moter Punika Naik Nirkar 4050.00

### Moter Moter Abhilash NAIK Pitambar 2700.00

### Moter Moter Santosh Naik shyamaghan 2700.00

### Moter Moter Tapan ku das naresh 2700.00

### Moter Moter Nalini km das pitambar 2700.00

### Moter Moter Bisheswar das Madhaba 2700.00

### Moter Moter Lalit km das biseswar 4050.00

### Moter Moter srinibash dalpati pahadeswar 2700.00

### Moter Moter Pahadeswar dalpati durjadan 4050.00

### Moter Moter Surath sabar laba 2700.00

### Moter Moter Barna sabar yudhir 5400.00

### Moter Moter tankadhar sabar Harihar 2700.00

### Moter Moter Baldev Sabar jagamahan 4050.00

### Moter Moter Bhismarathi das bahadur 2700.00

### Moter Moter Sumanta das Bhismarathi 4050.00

### Moter Moter Ganeshpujhari raghu 2700.00

### Moter Moter Laxman saraf dingar 4050.00

### Moter Moter Rajendra pattjoshi paramand 13500.00

### Moter Moter parameswar mund gaobind 2700.00

### Moter Moter Gaja naik shymaghan 4050.00

### Moter Moter Hembati patel dingar 4050.00

### Moter Moter Himansupatel khageswar 4050.00

### Moter Moter Gunabanta naik gaja 5400.00

### Moter Moter Gopal Naik gunabanta 2700.00

### Moter Moter Umesha ch Mund banamali 4050.00



### Moter Moter Amyakumar mund dambarudhar 2700.00

### Moter Moter Paresh km Mund banamali 4050.00

### Moter Moter Dayanidhi Jhankar anta 4050.00

### Moter Moter Kamalakanta pod chandra 2700.00

### Moter Moter Ramcandra Pujhari nilakantha 4050.00

### Moter Moter Niranjan sabar poda 5400.00

### Moter Moter Rupa Sabar somanth 4050.00

### Moter Moter Jitendar sing rathor loonsing 8100.00

### Moter Moter Tikeswra Pujhari Gobardhan 10800.00

### Moter Moter Judhistir Bag Bagaram 5400.00

### MOter Moeer Biranchi narayan das
Biranchi 
narayan 5400.00

### MOTER MOTER KARTIK DAS DBIBASHA 4050.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI pradeep ku.rout dhanurjaya 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI padmalochan rout hiralal 2040.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI dhanbai rout dina 2720.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI Laxman ROUT GANESWAR 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI BISWAMBAR ROUT hiralal 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI RAMPRASAD ROUT SAHADEV 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI GHANASHYAM HARA PRASAD1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI KHETRA MOHANROUTGHENU 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI LAXMAN ROUT KANSAI 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI RAGHUNATH DURGA SAKHI 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI HARESH CHANDAN KAIBALYA 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI KUNI DURGA JOGI 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI BARUN DURGA BHASKARA 2720.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI SURESH BAG BANMALI 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI BUDHIMAN ROUT MANSING 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI NABA DURGA MALKHAM 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI CHAITANYA NAIK INDRAJIT 2720.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI MANBODHA NIAL KHUJA 2720.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI JADUMANI NAG GANDA 2720.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI DULALA ROUT TULARAM 2720.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI BINDU BEMAL BHABANI 8160.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI UMAKANTA NAIK GIRIDHARI 2720.00



### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI BISWAMBAR GOPAL DHANESWAR1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI MANSING ROUT IJAM 2720.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI BANITA NAIK AMILAL 2720.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI PARSURAM NAIK JANAK 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI SUREKHA DURGA BANSIDHAR 2720.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI BIMALA BEWA GANESWAR 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI DHANANJAYA ROUT HIRALAL 2040.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI ASARAM ROUT DAMBUDA 2040.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI JAGATSINGH ROUT GOBARDHAN2040.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI ARUN KU.PANDA RAMESWAR 4080.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI MUKTA NAIK PITAMBAR 8840.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI PIRABATI DURGA BHOKALU 7480.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI KHIROD KU.PANDA RAMESWAR 4080.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI SAMBHUDHAR ROUT RAMSING 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI MANBODHA NAG DAITARI 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI JHASKISHOR ROUT CHAKRA 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI MURALIDHAR NAIK SOMA 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI SADANANDA MEHER JUDHISTR 2040.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI GHANASHYAM GOPALLAXMAN 2720.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI BASISTA PANDE KAMAL.CHARN3400.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI KULAMANI GOPAL KIRTAN 2720.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI SUNYABASI GOPAL KARTAN 2040.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI NIRAKAR ROUT JABRSING 2720.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI RAMJIT ROUT BIRSHNG 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI MUKTA BEWA GUNA 4080.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI SUMANTA ROUT DHANURDHAR1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI TARUN DURGA BHASKARA 2720.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI DHANURDHAR ROUT TULSIRAM 2720.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI MANDHAR CHANDAN KAPUR 1360.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI SAHADEV DURGA SUKRU 680.00

### MUSAPALI MUSAPALI RAJU GOPAL LALIT 4080.00

### MUSAPAL KHAPRAMAL AMARSINGH ROUT BHAGIRATHI 3400.00

### MUSAPAL KHAPRAMAL DHABALESWAR DHUSASEN 1360.00

### MUSAPAL KHAPRAMAL LALDHAR BAG SRIMUKHA 1360.00



### MUSAPAL KHAPRAMAL TRINATH ROUT DASARATHI 2040.00

### MUSAPAL KHAPRAMAL GANESWAR ROUT SUNMATI 2040.00

### MUSAPAL KHAPRAMAL BHARADWAJ BAG JAUBANA 2040.00

### MUSAPAL KHAPRAMAL AMBIKA BAG SAYAMBAR 1360.00

### MUSAPAL KHAPRAMAL SAYAMBAR BAG BIBHISAN 1360.00

### MUSAPAL KHAPRAMAL KUNJA BIHARI ROUT BHAKTARAM 2720.00

### MUSAPAL KHAPRAMAL MANGALU NAIK NUAKHAU 1360.00

### MUSAPAL KHAPRAMAL SATESWAR NAIK GOBIND 1360.00

### MUSAPALI GAHANAMUNDA GOUR HARI ROUT PURUSOTTAMA4760.00

### MUSAPALI GAHANAMUNDA SUBASH ROUT BADRI 8160.00

### MUSAPALI GAHANAMUNDA HIMADRI BHOI LOKANATH 9520.00

### MUSAPALI GAHANAMUNDA JAYANTI  ROUT LAXMAN 8160.00

### MUSAPALI GAHANAMUNDA BHARAT BAG BHATI 3400.00

### Khuntia Khuntia Gariba Rana Dhoba 1360.00

### Khuntia Khuntia Padmaban Hati Hatiram 2720.00

### Khuntia Khuntia Basant Bodkia Bailochan 1360.00

### Khuntia Khuntia Mahendra Bodkia Bailochan 1360.00

### Khuntia Khuntia Prabhakar Durga Chhotelal 2720.00

### Khuntia Khuntia Gobardhan Mashra Bailochan 2720.00

### Khuntia Khuntia Niranjan Majhi Dillip 2720.00

### Khuntia Khuntia Isharam Dharua Shyam 5440.00

### Khuntia Khuntia Chitaranjan Mehar Parakhita 2720.00

### Khuntia Khuntia Muktarani Sunani Kailash 5440.00

### Khuntia Khuntia Nilambar Durga Nakul 5440.00

### Khuntia Khuntia Jugalkishor Naik Basanta 2720.00

### Khuntia Khuntia Tikchan Majhi Debaraj 5440.00

### Khuntia Khuntia Indra Pota Mura 5440.00

### Khuntia Khuntia Jangalsai Dharua Phaganu 6800.00

### Khuntia Khuntia Krupasindhu Dharua Phaganu 6800.00

### Khuntia Khuntia Labadh Rana Chakra 6800.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon DEBRAJ JAL MADABN 2720.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon TULARAM SABAR JOGADAN 2700.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon NABIN CHANDI MADHUI 4080.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon KHIRASHINDHU 
CHANDI

NABIN 6750.00



### Phupgaon Phupgaon TARUNI NAIK JAGADISH 2040.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon UMASHANKAR SAHU NBHAGABA
NA

2720.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon MADHUSUDAN 
SABAR

KARAN 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon PRAKASH CH SABAR RAGHUATH 2040.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon GBARDHAN UJHARI MADHUSING 2040.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon MAGASIRA SABAR CHANDRAD
WAJ

1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon GOBINDA SABAR MAKUNDA 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon GHANASHYAM 
SABAR

GOPAL 2720.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon HEMANTA JAL GHANASHY
AM

2720.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon SULOCHANA JAL GANAATI 2040.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon DHOBLESWAR 
SABAR

BISWANATH 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon LAXMI JAL CHAKRA 2040.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon PUNE SABAR MADHABA 3400.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon GAJINDRA PUJHARI JANARDAN 2720.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon LOKNATH SABAR PARSHURA
M

4080.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon ADITYA KU SABAR UPENDRA 2720.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon PINKI JAL HEMANTA 4080.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon NALANI JAL DURYDHAN 2040.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon DIBAKARA JAL CHAKRA 2720.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon PADMALOCHAN 
SABAR

RAJKUMAR 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon SURJAYA CHANDI SADHU 2720.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon DURGA PUJHARI BHAGABAN
A

4080.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon SUDARSAN PATEL SATRUGHA
N

2720.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon RASHMITA NAIK JAYALAL 5440.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon DAMENA NAIK PABITRA 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon GOBINDA SABAR KHAGA 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon HATIRAM SABAR CHUTI 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon KIRTAN ATEL ISWAR 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon CHUDHURY SABAR NARASINGH 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon PARSHURAM 
PUJHARI

GHENU 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon CHANCHAL PUJHARI BAIDYANAT
H

2720.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon RATAN SABAR CHAITU 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon DRONA SABAR RAMNATH 2040.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon LABANYA PATEL JALDHAR 2040.00



### Phupgaon Phupgaon DEBENDRA KU 
MAJHI

SHYAMSUN
DAR

1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon DURB MUNDA RAICHAN 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon SAROJINI HARIJAN TILA 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon KANHEI SABAR JOGADAN 2700.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon KABIRAJ DALPATI SUNADHAR 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon NALINI CHANDI GAJANAN 5440.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon JAYANTI NAIK LINGARAJ 5440.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon JYOSTNA NAIK KSHIRABDHI 2720.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon LAXMI NAIK HIRALAL 2720.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon DINABANDHU 
SABAR

ARAKHIT 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon KRANTI PATEL BIND 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon KASTI SABAR PETA 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon HARI SABAR DHANSING 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon BHAGIRATHI SABAR BALA 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon NIRA PATEL BHAGABAN
A

1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon BAHUDUR PUJHARI JANARDAN 2720.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon DURYDHAN SABAR ARJUN 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon KHAGESWAR 
PUJHARI

GIRIDHARI 2720.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon GAGNE SABAR SAMUD 2040.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon SODAN SABAR RANA 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon BALDEB PATEL BAMANA 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon ARJUN SABAR DAMA 4050.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon TARUN SABAR DAMA 4050.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon MANA UJHARI MAKUNDA 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon KAIRU SABAR SANA 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon JAIBAL SABAR MANU 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon RUPDHAR SABAR ANURJYA 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon LAXMI MAJHI SANU 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon JUGE PANIGRAHI PAL 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon MAGASIRA MAJHI KHAGE 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon DHANESWAR 
SABAR

JOGADAN 2700.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon PRAPHULA SABAR NABIN 1360.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon SURESH SABAR JOGADAN 2700.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon SURJAYA SABAR KARUNA 2700.00



### Phupgaon Phupgaon MUKTA NAIK GIRIDHARI 2720.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon HARESH NAIK RAMSING 2720.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon PAYADHAR SABAR TIKA 2700.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon PARME SABAR DAYA 2700.00

### Phupgaon Phupgaon INDRAMANI NAIK SARDHAKA
RA

2720.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh PABITRA BEMAL PARMANAN
D 4080.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh BIIN BEMAL DAMBARU 1360.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh MAKUNDA GHEE DHANBAL 1360.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh ARJUN KU 
CHANDAN SRIHARI 2720.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh SHATRUGHAN 
SABAR BARU 2720.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh GIRIDHARI GHEE RAMSING 1360.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh KARTIKA GHEE SIDHESWAR 1360.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh KASHINATH BEMAL SANKUMAR 1360.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh SRIHARI DURGA DWARI 2720.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh GAYADHAR PUNJI NARENDRA 2040.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh KHAGESWAR GHEE RAISHING 1360.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh MAHENDRA PUNJI LABA 1360.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh ARAKHIT BEMAL ARMANAND\ 3400.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh DURYODHAN BEMAL SADHU 2720.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh JAYASHANKAR 
GHEE GIRIDHARI 2720.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh BASANTI BEMAL MOHAN 1360.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh LINGARAJ NAIK BISWANATH 1360.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh JAYARAM NAIK BHIBANE 1360.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh RASIK LAL BEMAL BALADEB 2720.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh JANMAJAYA BEMAL PARMANAN
D 3400.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh MITHILA TANDI PITAMBAR 1360.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh PITAMBAR GHEE DURYODHA
N 1360.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh UMA PUNJI MOHAN 1360.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh GITANJALEE BEMAL JANMAJAYA 2040.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh BHAJA BEMAL HAJARI 2720.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh MAHINDRA BEMAL BALDEB 2720.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh RASIKLAL GHEE DHJANURJA
YA 1360.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh SIBA GHEE GAJABAL 1360.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh SABITREE PUNJI ANTA 1360.00



### Phupgaon Gatabandh TRILCHAN BEMAL DAMBARU 2720.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh ELORIKA BEHERA TUSHAR 4760.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh UMAMANJARI 
BEHERA KUMUDA 5440.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh SUNIL KU PANDA ASHOK 6800.00

### Phupgaon Gatabandh KAENGA CHHATRIA TRATHI 2720.00

### Phupgaon Majursai BASUDEB SABAR LIBANYA 2040.00

### Phupgaon Majursai LALIT NAG MARA 2040.00

### Phupgaon Majursai ARJUN SABAR PARMESWA
R 2040.00

### Phupgaon Majursai HARIRAM SABAR KRUSHNA 2040.00

### Phupgaon Majursai HARISH CH SABAR LAKSHYAPA
TI 2040.00

### Phupgaon Majursai LAKSHYA PATI 
SABAR

CHANDRAS
EKHAR 3400.00

### Phupgaon Majursai BAISHNAB NAG KRUTIBAS 2040.00

### Phupgaon Majursai DINABANDHU NAG BALARAM 2720.00

### Phupgaon Majursai PURNAMI SABAR BALARAM 2040.00

### Phupgaon Majursai CHANDRASENA BAG BANDAKA 1360.00

### Phupgaon Majursai SUNIL KU BAG ASHOK 1360.00

### Phupgaon Majursai BALARAM UJHARI ABHIMANYU 4080.00

### Phupgaon Majursai BASUDEB SABAR RAMKRUSH
NA 2040.00

### Phupgaon Majursai JUDSHIT SABAR NILAMBAR 2040.00

### Phupgaon Majursai CHANCHAL SABAR MOTIRAM 1360.00

### Phupgaon Majursai SATYABATI DEEP SADA 1360.00

### Phupgaon Majursai PANCHALI SUNANI MOHAN 1360.00

### Phupgaon Majursai JAYANTA NIAL DHANBAL 2040.00

### Phupgaon Majursai PUSTAM NAG RAGHUMANI 1360.00

### Phupgaon Majursai NABA NIAL DHANBAL 1360.00

### Phupgaon Majursai MADHUSUDAN NAG UDHHABA 1360.00

### Phupgaon Majursai PABITRA MOHAN 
MIAL PODA 5440.00

### Phupgaon Majursai RAJSHREE SABAR PANDU 2720.00

### Phupgaon Majursai TRILOCHAN SABAR SASHIDHAR 1360.00

### Phupgaon Majursai JANHABEE PUJHARI RAMNATH 1360.00

### Phupgaon Majursai KESHABA BAG BANDAKA 1360.00

### Phupgaon Majursai JASOBANT SABAR NEPAL 1360.00

### Phupgaon Majursai LACHHMAN SABAR NIRAKARA 2040.00

### Phupgaon Majursai PITAMBAR SABAR SURU 
SIINGH 2720.00



### Phupgaon Majursai BRAJAMOHAN NIAL RUPDHAR 1360.00

### Phupgaon MADHUPUR PURANDHAR SABAR DIGAMBAR 4080.00

### Phupgaon MADHUPUR MOTILAL BHOI BARUN 2040.00

### Phupgaon MADHUPUR JUDSHTIR MAJHI KESHABA 2040.00

### Phupgaon MADHUPUR DAYANIDHI BHOI
HARISHCHA
NDRA 2720.00

### Phupgaon MADHUPUR KISHOR MAJHI LAXMAN 3400.00

### Phupgaon MADHUPUR TILAK RAM BHOI SIBRAM 2040.00

### Temra Temra Rohita ku Majhi Dhaneswar 5400.00

### Temra Temra Kumudani Patra Dushmanta 5400.00

### Temra Temra Lochan Satnami Sukurabaru 5400.00

### Temra Temra Mohan Majhi Danbuda 5400.00

### Temra Temra Dambuda Majhi Baija 5400.00

### Temra Temra Gopal Sunani Ramsing 5400.00

### Temra Temra Narendra Panigrahi Baeswar 5400.00

### Temra Temra Jagabandhu Sahu Nilandra 9450.00

### Temra Temra Amar sin Naik Gobardhan 5400.00

### Temra Temra Kumari Rana Chauban 9450.00

### Temra Temra Ghasiram Pod Sitaram 10800.00

### Temra Temra Niaram Majhi Kanhei 10800.00

### Temra Temra Dare Majhi Ghasiram 10800.00

### Temra Temra Isharam Poda Angad 9450.00

### Temra Temra Kumar Majhi Rupdhar 10800.00

### Temra Temra Chandrabhanu Naik Premanand 5400.00

### Temra Temra Premanand Naik Kuma 5400.00

### Temra Temra Satyabhama Sahu Miniketan 9450.00

### Temra Temra Godabaris Patra Surya 
narayan 13500.00

### Temra Bobria Iswar Patel Ganda 13500.00

### Temra Bobria MANU MAJHI Duryodhan 5400.00

### Temra Bobria Ghanasundar Dalpati Duryodhan 10800.00

### Temra Bobria Madhusudan Nag Parakshit 2700.00

### Temra Bobria Sabitri Khamai Khagapati 2700.00

### Temra Bobria Hari Majhi Kamdeb 10800.00

### Temra Bobria Nile Naik Madan 22950.00

### Temra Bobria Banita Dalpati Kabi 5400.00



### Temra Bobria Dhwajasingh Majhi Labanya 2700.00

### Temra Bobria Subash Ch Ladua Madhu 4050.00

### Temra Bobria Rikhiram Majhi umashankar 10800.00

### Temra Bobria Hemraj Beshra Chintamani 2700.00

### Temra Bobria Choubana Majhi Sankar 8100.00

### Temra Karlaguda Dharmu Chhatria Rameswar 2700.00

### Temra Karlaguda Gajanan Chhatria Nakula 2700.00

### Temra Karlaguda ASHOK DISARI DEBA 5400.00

### Temra Karlaguda SIDHESWAR PATEL
BHAGARAT
HI 5400.00

### Temra Karlaguda RIKHIRAM PATEL CHARAN 5400.00

### Temra Karlaguda DALIMBA PATEL MURA 2700.00

### Temra Karlaguda GAJANAN DALPATI CHANDRA 2700.00

### Temra Sirliguda Jita Durga Chaitanya 5440.00

### Temra Sirliguda Panchanan Majhi Pushtam 1360.00

### Temra Sirliguda Triochan Naik Jabarsingh 4080.00

### Temra Sirliguda Jaldhar Bisi Dhanuryay 2720.00

### Temra Sirliguda Singa Majhi Ganga 2720.00

### Temra Sirliguda Parbati Naik Akhil 1360.00

### Temra Sirliguda Kabita Naik Bishambar 2720.00

### Temra Sirliguda Dasamidei Podh Baladeb 2720.00

### Temra Sirliguda Somnath Chadi Dutia 1360.00

### Temra Sirliguda Bela Hati Rushamni 1360.00

### Temra Sirliguda Nieswar Gopal Padman 1360.00

### Temra Sirliguda Dhaniram Bhainsal Kurtibas 2720.00

### Temra Sirliguda Hemanta ku Chandi Gagne 4080.00

### Temra Sirliguda Chhabilal Chandi Gagne 2720.00

### Temra Sirliguda Brushabhanu Goal Labani 2720.00

### Temra Sirliguda Mayadhar Chandi isha 2720.00

### Temra Sirliguda Chaiban Chandi Gagneswar 2720.00

### Temra Sirliguda Hara Bhaisal Lambu 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON SANJAYA KUMAR SHARMAJUGAL KISHORE6800.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON DURJAN KUMAR KAPURCHAN 4760.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON BIDYA KUMAR KAPURCHAN 1360.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON RAM CHANDRA JOSHI ANANDA 2720.00



### LADUGAON LADUGAON JAGAN BAG BASU 1360.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON TULSI RAM ROUT JAYARAM 2040.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON KHIRA PRASAD MAJHI LOKNATH 5440.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON BRAJA MOHAN THAKUR ANGAD 2040.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON ASTAMI MAHANAND PANCHANAN 2040.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON RADHESHYAM AGRAWALTEKACHAN 3400.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON JUDHISTIR SABAR BAD SABAR 2040.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON DAMA SABAR BADA SABAR 2040.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON GOPAL CHANDRA AGRAWALRADHESHYAM2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON BIRENDRA KUMAR AGRAWALRADHESHYAM2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON PRIYABRATA SAHU BHOLANATH 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON ALOK RANJAN DAS MOHAN CHARAN3400.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON TANKADHAR SAHU DHANURJAYA2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON PABITRA MAJHI BALARAM 5440.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON GOBINDA PUJHARI KESHBA 5440.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON SRIKANTA SHARMA THANDIRAM 3400.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON SUSANT KUMAR JOSHIUDDHABA 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON LAXMAN BARIK LINGRAJ 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON DHANURJYA MAJHI GOPAL 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON HIMADRI MAJHI TULARAM 4080.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON JUGAL KISHORE AGRAWALJAGDISH 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON JAGANNATH DAS RUDRA 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON SUNIL KUMAR DAS                                                  B BHUJABAL 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON BHAWANI KUMAR BIRBAN 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON LOKNATH BARIK CHAMARA 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON UMESH CHANDRA SAHUHEMANT CH 4080.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON KESHABA NAIK KRUSHNA CHANDRA 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON JOGI CHHATRIA BUTU 2040.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON GOBINDA KUMAR CHAITU 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON BALMATI MAJHI BISWAMBAR 2040.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON BALABHADRA ROUT LOCHAN ROUT2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON PREMASILA NAIK JABAD NAIK 2040.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON TIKCHAN DH MAJHI BISHI 5440.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON KHIRASINDHU NAG JUGESWAR 4080.00



### LADUGAON LADUGAON DUTIKA NAG LABA 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON SUDHIRA KUMAR NAG LAXMAN 3400.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON MADHU MAJHI PARAKHIT 4080.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON ADITYA RANJAN DASMOHAN CHARAN4080.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON K RAJENDRA PRASADK RAM KRUSHNA2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON KESABA CHANDRA MAJHICHAITAN 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON KAILAS CHANDRA MAJHINARENDRA 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON KAMARU BANJARA MANGALU 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON PRAPHULLA PANIGRAHIBUDHIA 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON KHIRA DALPATI CHAITANYA 5440.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON BAIKUNTHA DANDASENAARJUN 3400.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON SANAT KUMAR DAS PUSPARAJ 5440.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON BHAGBANA BAG KULA 2040.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON DHARMU NAIK PHAGNU NAIK4760.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON RABI NARAYAN DAS CHAMARA DAS6800.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON BASUDEB ROUT JAGBANDHU 2720.00

### LADUGAON LADUGAON BHAGRATHI NIAL MANGLU 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL CHAITANYA SABAR BADA SABAR2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL PARSURAM HANS RAICHAND 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL ROHIT JUED NAKUL 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL PURANDHAR NAG KARTIK 2040.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL MADHABA HANS RAMESWAR 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL NILENDRI ROTI JAYRAM 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL DUTIKA PANIGRAHI MANSING 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL BAJARANGA PANIGRAHIDEBA 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL TIKESWA NAG NARASINGHA3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL RASIKA DURIA DAMBRUDHAR 4760.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL DAMBRUDHAR PATRAGHANSHYAM2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL MADHABA CHANDI CHAITAN 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL ARJUN HANS SADHU 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL TARUN DH MAJHI JADABA 5440.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL DHANSING CHHATRIADEBA 4080.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL DEBI SING DH MAJHI SAHADEV 4760.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL LINGRAJ DH MAJHI LABANYA 5440.00



### LADUGAON SUNAMAL ADITYA KUMAR SAHUGOPAL 5440.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL BAIDYANATH MAJHI LAXMAN 5440.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL SUKA ROTI MANU 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL MRUTYUNJAYA MUNDKRUSHNA CH MUND3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL DHANANJAYA MUND KRUSHNA CH MUND2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL SABADHAN HANS DAMBARU 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL BUDDHA KHARSEL LINGARAJ 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL BRHMANI MAJHI TRILOCHAN 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL PABITRA HANS KRUSHNA HANS3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL KASTURI NAIK ARJUN 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL CHANDRA MAJHI BANSING 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL PALESWAR HANS BIBEK 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL GHANASHYAM ROTI PITABASA 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL DHARMU SAHU NARAYAN 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL HARIS CHANDRA HANSTULARAM 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL MADHABA CHANDI CHAITANYA 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL PARAMANAND HANS PAIK 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL NARASINGHA HANS PARAMANAND2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL AKHILA BARIK KHITA 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL GOURI HANS SHYAM SUNDAR HANS2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL BANSIDHAR PATRA DAMBRUDHAR 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL JAYSINGH MAJHI MUKHI 2040.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL TIKCHAN ROTI PITABASA 4080.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL BISHNU PRASAD SAHULAKESWAR 4080.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL KESHABA HANS JALANDHAR 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL DEBRAJ NAG KARTIK NAG 2040.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL TUNU CHANDI TIKCHAN 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL GIRIDHARI NAIK DAMA 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL SINGHA HANS KALIA 2040.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL HIMASHU BHUSAN SAHUPRASANNA 4760.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL SUBASH CHANDI BHENU 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL GANGADHAR PATRA KHAGESWAR1360.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL BHAGBANA HANS SUDARSHAN 4080.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL BAIRAGI CHARAN SAHUGANESWAR 2720.00



### LADUGAON SUNAMAL RATAN SABAR HARI 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL CHANDRAMANI HANSBHAGIRATHI 4080.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL BENUDHAR SABAR RANJIT 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL GHENU CHANDI RANJIT 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL DHANSAI NIAL CHAITU 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL NARAHARI HANS RUDRA 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL KHIRASINDHU ROTI RAICHAND 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL SRIKARA HANS DURYADHAN 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL MADHUSUDAN DH MAJHILABANYA 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL SUDHANSU HANS DURYADHAN 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL KUSHA SABAR LACHHMAN 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL BHANUMATI CHANDI JADBA 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL SABITRI HANS MAULA HANS 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL HEMA DH MAJHI RASIK 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL MALATI DH MAJHI KSHYAMA 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL DHANSING SABAR PHAGNU 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL MINIKETAN BHATI SADANAND 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL KHIRASINDHU GOUD RASIK 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL MADANA BACHHA HARIHARA 1360.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL PABITRA BISHI LAMBODAR 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL SATRUGHAN SABAR SUKLA 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL LALIT MOHAN SABAR GAJA 4080.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL MAGLU BHATARIA GOBINDA 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL INDRAMANI BACHHA HADU 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL KUMARI DH MAJHI GANESWAR 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL KHETRA DURGA SONU 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL LAXMAN HANS BHUBANESWAR 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL BHABANI LAHAJAL BALARAM 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL PADUNA PANIGRAHI KAILAHS 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL PHULAMATI NAG RAM CH. 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL MAKARANDA HANS RAJIBA 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL NIRANJAN SABAR BHUBANE 1360.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL THABIRA SAHU GURUNAH 2720.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL DHARMU SAHU NARAYAN 2720.00



### LADUGAON SUNAMAL HAREKRUSHNA SAHUGANGADHARA3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL SUSANTA KU.SAHU SIDHESWAR 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL NILA SABAR BHINGU 3400.00

### LADUGAON SUNAMAL DIBYA SING SAHU PRASANNA 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BHUBANE MAJHI RUPSING 3400.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BHUJBAL MAJHI CHAITAN 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY HIRADEI GOUD UGRASEN 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY KOBIDA CHANDRA SAHUMURAIDHAR 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY HEMALATA ROUT GOBARDHAN 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY KUNTALA RANA MADAN 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY TANKADHAR RANA RAMKARNA 3400.00

### LADUGAON AINLY INDRAMANI MAJHI KASHINATH 4080.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BENU RANA RAMKARNA 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY TRINATH MAJHI LABA 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BAJI SABAR BHIKRAM 2040.00

### LADUGAON AINLY KASIKA MAJHI BHOLANATH 3400.00

### LADUGAON AINLY GOPI MAJHI NARASINGHA2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BASANTA KUMAR SAHUKALIA 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY NILAKANTHA PUJHARIDAITARI 2040.00

### LADUGAON AINLY KHIRA CHANDRA MAJHICHAITANYA 3400.00

### LADUGAON AINLY KUMUDA MAJHI RUDRA 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY RUDRA MAJHI KASHINATH 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY RAGHU ROUT BHOLE 1360.00

### LADUGAON AINLY PURNA MAJHI CHOUBAN 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY ACHYUT KUMAR SAHUGHASIRAM 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY DAMBRUDHAR MAJHIPITABASA 3400.00

### LADUGAON AINLY SABA NAIK SITARAM 2040.00

### LADUGAON AINLY SURJA PRASAD MAJHIPRAHALLAD 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BINOD BIHARI SAHU KALIA SAHU 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BALARAM ROUT AMRU 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY NAKUL MAJHI KASHINATH 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY RATNAKAR MAJHI KAIBAL 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY DIGRU BAG BANBHULU 2040.00

### LADUGAON AINLY AKRURA BAG MANGALSING2720.00



### LADUGAON AINLY PURNACHANDRA BAGHARI 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY GANGADHAR MAJHI MURA 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY PARSURAM BAG JUJESTI 1360.00

### LADUGAON AINLY AKHIL CHANDRA SAHUKEDARNATH 3400.00

### LADUGAON AINLY MANTU BAG JADUMANI BAG2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY TULSIRAM BAG HARI BANDHU 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY PARKHITA ROUT KARTIK ROUT2040.00

### LADUGAON AINLY ROHIT BAG MANGALSING 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY TULSIRAM MAJHI KUMA MAJHI 3400.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BISHNU PRASAD MAJHIKAMDEB 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BHAGRATHI ROUT NAKUL 4080.00

### LADUGAON AINLY DUJYADHAN MAJHI KASHINATH 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY CHUDAMANI MAJHI NARAHARI 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY KUNU DISARI UDENATH DISARI2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BHAKTARAM DISARI UDENATH 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY CHANDRADHWAJ DISARIBHAKTARAM 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY HARIHARA MAJHI SONU 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY DASRATH MAJHI KARUNA 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY KHAGESWAR SAHU MAHSWAR 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BANMALI SAHU TARUMANI 1360.00

### LADUGAON AINLY HIMANCHAL MAJHI PITABASA 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY JADUMANI MAJHI BHAGBANA 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY PARKHIT SAHU DINABANDHU3400.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BENUDHAR MAJHI KASHINATH 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY MINIKETAN MAJHI UGRASEN 3400.00

### LADUGAON AINLY RADHSHYAM MAJHI KEDARNATH 5440.00

### LADUGAON AINLY GOBARDHAN MAJHI KASHINATH 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY DAMU MAJHI KUMA 4080.00

### LADUGAON AINLY JIMUT BAHAN MAJHI GOBARDHAN 2040.00

### LADUGAON AINLY HARESH CHANDRA NAIKBHUBANESWAR2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY DROUPADI DALPATI LAMBODARA 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY AKHILA CHANDRA SAHUGHASIRAM 4080.00

### LADUGAON AINLY GOBINDA MAJHI TRILOCHAN 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BALA ROUT AMU 3400.00



### LADUGAON AINLY MADAN MOHAN SAHUKANHUCHANRAN 3400.00

### LADUGAON AINLY NIRANJAN SAHU KANHUCHARAN2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY LAXMAN RANA RAMKARNA 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY ARJUN SAHU GHASIRAM 5440.00

### LADUGAON AINLY SUBRAT KUMAR SAHUARJUN 5440.00

### LADUGAON AINLY ANUR RANA RAMKARAN 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BIDYADHAR MAJHI MAHESWAR MAJHI2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BIRANCHILAL SAHU SASHI BHUSAN2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY AJIT KUMAR SAHU BANMALI 3400.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BANMALI SAHU SASHIBHUSAN3400.00

### LADUGAON AINLY SATYANARAYAN SAHUKALIA 4080.00

### LADUGAON AINLY PHAKIRA NAG CHAKRADHAR NAG3400.00

### LADUGAON AINLY RASIKALAL MAJHI BHAGBANA 6800.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BHOLANATH NAG GHANASHYAM 1360.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BUTU NAG GARBA 1360.00

### LADUGAON AINLY SARASWATI NAIK BHAKTA 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BHAWANI SANKAR NAIKKRUSHNA CHANDRA 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY DINABANDHU NAIK KRUSHNA CHANDRA2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY JUGAL KISHORE NAIKLAXMAN 3400.00

### LADUGAON AINLY NARAHARI MAJHI RUPSINGH 5440.00

### LADUGAON AINLY TANKA MAHANAND LIMA 2040.00

### LADUGAON AINLY KULAMANI SAHU KANHU CHANRAN 5440.00

### LADUGAON AINLY BHUBANE BAG CHAKRADHAR 1360.00

### LADUGAON AINLY PARSURAM BAG JUJISTI 2040.00

### LADUGAON AINLY GAJANAN MAJHI PITABASA 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY DAMBARUDHAR MAJHIPITABASA 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY RIKHIRAM ROUT PITAMBAR 2720.00

### LADUGAON AINLY TIKCHAND ROUT PITAMBAR 6800.00

### LADUGAON AINLY KHAGESWAR NAG CHAKRA 1360.00

### LADUGAON AINLY DALIMBA DISARI CHAKRADHWAJ2040.00

### LADUGAON AINLY JYOTSNA SABAR JITENDRA SABAR2040.00

### LADUGAON AINLY ASWIN KUMAR SAHU PARAMANAND6800.00

### LADUGAON AINLY KIRTAN MAJHI BUDHA 2040.00

### LADUGAON AINLY PRABHAKAR NAIK PRAMANANDA4080.00



### LADUGAON AINLY HARISH CHANDRA NAIKKRUSHNA 2720.00

### LADUGAON MUDURA BAHALI MADAN SING MAJHI PRAPHULLA CHANDRA 12920.00

### LADUGAON MUDURA BAHALI DILESWARI SAHU SADAMATULA 680.00

### LADUGAON MUDURA BAHALI HARIPRIYA SAHU KULAMANI 3400.00

### LADUGAON MUDURA BAHALI KHETRA MAJHI SURUCHAN 2720.00

### LADUGAON MUDURA BAHALI BALMATI MAJHI BINOD 3400.00

### LADUGAON MUDURA BAHALI BIDU MAJHI GOUTAM 2720.00

### LADUGAON MUDURA BAHALI MADAN JHARIA KHAGESWAR2720.00

### LADUGAON MUDURA BAHALI DHANURJAYA MAJHI NARSING 3400.00

### LADUGAON MUDURA BAHALI SARANGA BANUA KESABA 3400.00

### LADUGAON MUDURA BAHALI ROHIT MAJHI RAGHABA 2040.00

### LADUGAON MUDURA BAHALI SOBHA MAJHI RAMA 1360.00

### LADUGAON MUDURA BAHALI HUKUMI SORI BAKRIA 2720.00

### LADUGAON MUDURA BAHALI SUMITRA SORI TRILOCHAN 2720.00

### LADUGAON MUDURA BAHALI SISIRA KUMAR THAKURSRIBATSA 5440.00

### LADUGAON MUDURA BAHALI ARNAPURNA JOSHI BINOD BIHARI5440.00

### LADUGAON MUDURA BAHALI
CHANDRAHASYA 
PATTANAIK RABI NARAYAN4080.00

Total 8875060.00


